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1 ABHIPSA BHATTACHARYA F UR UR Category-1(Arts) 10 MUKUNDAPUR  P. S 21100805701 BHARIGADA  RAJKANIKA
2 AHALYA SAHU F SEBC UR Category-1(Arts) 106 B.DOMANDA  PROJECT  U. G.U. P. S.21100803701 B.DOMANDA  RAJKANIKA
3 AJIT KUMAR NATH M SEBC UR Category-1(Arts) 11 HARIPUR PS 21100413002 SHYAMSUNDARPUR KENDRAPARA
4 ALEKHA KUMAR MALIK M SC SC Category-1(Arts) 159 SWAPNESWAR NODAL HS 21100919302 KURUNTI  RAJNAGAR
5 AMIYA SUSMITA PRIYADARSHINI MOHANTY F SEBC UR Category-1(Arts) 61 NARANPUR  P. S. 21100709602 KHANATA  PATTAMUNDAI
6 AMRITA CHOUDHURY F SEBC UR Category-1(Arts) 24 KORUA KANCHILO  P.S. 21100310402 SANA-ADHANGA GARADPUR
7 ANITA PRIYADARSINI SAHOO F SEBC UR Category-1(Arts) 103 KANDIA CENTRE PS 21100805804 CHARPADA  RAJKANIKA
8 ANNAPURNA MALIK F SC SC Category-1(Arts) 168 THAKUR SAHI  P. S. 21100111707 SANAMANGA  AUL
9 ANURADHA DAS F SEBC UR Category-1(Arts) 122 UTTAR KHARINASI PROJECT P.S 21100514404 KHARNASI  MAHAKALPARA

10 ANUSUYA SWAIN F SEBC UR Category-1(Arts) 44 HANTAPADA PS 21100606101 KARILOPATNA  MARSHAGHAI
11 ARCHANA JALLY F SC SC Category-1(Arts) 147 ASTASAMBHU NODAL U. P. S. 21100920201 KURUNTI RAJNAGAR
12 ARCHANA MAHARANA F SEBC SEBC Category-1(Arts) 133 OSANGARA  P. S. (2) 21100709102 KHADIANTA  PATTAMUNDAI
13 ARPITA ROUT F SEBC UR Category-1(Arts) 74 TANEIPADA  P. S. 21100808401 JAYANAGAR  RAJKANIKA
14 ARUN KUMAR BARIK M SEBC UR Category-1(Arts) 62 BADAHALAPADA  P. S. 21100813001 PADHANPADA  RAJKANIKA
15 ASHA BHOI F ST ST Category-1(Arts) 201 SILASTAMBA PS 21100109801 NIALA  AUL
16 ASHOK KUMAR NATH M SEBC UR Category-1(Arts) 31 ADHAKANDA HS PPS 21100710202 NARSINGHPUR  PATTAMUNDAI
17 ASUTOSHA DAS M SEBC UR Category-1(Arts) 50 GOVT. PRIMARY SCHOOL PATANA 21100520301 TERAGAON  MAHAKALPARA
18 BAIDYANATH NAYAK M SEBC SEBC Category-1(Arts) 104 NAHUNI  P. S. 21100812301 NAHUNI  RAJKANIKA
19 BAISAKHI NANDI F SEBC UR Category-1(Arts) 75 BADAPALLI NODAL HS 21100918002 KOILIPUR  RAJNAGAR
20 BANDITA MISHRA F UR UR Category-1(Arts) 57 RESO  P. S. 21100709902 KHANATA  PATTAMUNDAI
21 BARSA PRIYADARSHINI PALAI F UR UR Category-1(Arts) 105 BRUNDABAN COLONY PROJECT P.S.21100518609 PETCHHELA  MAHAKALPARA
22 BASANTI SINGH F ST ST Category-1(Arts) 207 RAMANAGAR P.S. 21100518606 RAMANAGAR  MAHAKALPARA
23 BHAGYASRI ROUL F UR UR Category-1(Arts) 63 GOPABANDHU  NODAL  H.S, HINJAL21100106301 KETUAPAL  AUL
24 BHOLANATH MUNDARY M ST ST Category-1(Arts) 185 TALCHUA  NODAL  U. P. S. 21100929301 TALACHUA  RAJNAGAR
25 BIKASH KUMAR SWAIN M SEBC UR Category-1(Arts) 33 A. G. NODAL  U.P.S., ACHYUTPUR 21100804901 BHARIGADA RAJKANIKA
26 BIMAL MAJHI M ST ST Category-1(Arts) 176 BENIPUR DIHASAHI  P.  S. 21100202502 BENIPUR  DERABISH
27 BISHNU PRASAD MISHRA M UR UR Category-1(Arts) 39 CHHADESH  UPS 21100801902 BALARAMPUR  RAJKANIKA
28 CHANDAN KUMAR BEHERA M SC SC Category-1(Arts) 152 MADHUBAN  P. S 21100105001 DIMIRIPAL  AUL
29 CHANDAN KUMAR NAIK M ST ST Category-1(Arts) 173 BANSARIA P.S. 21100811801 KORANDA  RAJKANIKA
30 CHANDRA SEKHAR DAS M SEBC UR Category-1(Arts) 23 TRIPURARI PUR P.S. 21100213001 MANGALPUR  DERABISH
31 CHANDRA SHEKHAR PALEI M ST ST Category-1(Arts) 197 PANKI   P. S. 21100812502 NAHUNI  RAJKANIKA
32 CHITRASEN ROUT M SEBC UR Category-1(Arts) 4 KHANDEIPARA PS 21100901901 BANDHAPADA  RAJNAGAR
33 DAMODAR NAYAK M SEBC UR Category-1(Arts) 58 NAYAKOT PS 21100701301 BADAMOHANPUR PATTAMUNDAI
34 DEEPALI NAIK F ST ST Category-1(Arts) 215 ISWARPUR - NUAGAN P. S. 21100917101 KANDIRA  RAJNAGAR
35 DHARMANANDA SWAIN M SEBC UR Category-1(Arts) 71 BADAANKO  U.G.U.P. S. 21100102301 BALAKATI  AUL
36 DIPIKA PRIYADARSHINI SWAIN F SEBC UR Category-1(Arts) 96 MANAPUR GOKHA SAHI P.S. 21100111803 SANSIDHA  AUL
37 DIPTIMAYEE BEHERA F SC SC Category-1(Arts) 175 KANI   P. S. 21100920901 MAHULIA  RAJNAGAR
38 GANESWAR SOREN M ST ST Category-1(Arts) 198 EKMANIA UG HIGH SCHOOL 21100106902 EKAMANIA  AUL
39 GITANJALI CHAMPIA F ST ST Category-1(Arts) 208 BANABIHARIPUR    P. S. 21100910701 GUPTI  RAJNAGAR
40 GOPABANDHU SAHOO M SC SC Category-1(Arts) 143 BATIRA HS 21100603201 BATIRA  MARSHAGHAI
41 GORACHAND BESHRA M ST ST Category-1(Arts) 180 DESAHI  HARIJANSAHI  P. S. 21100104402 DESAHI  AUL
42 GOURI MANI SINGH F ST ST Category-1(Arts) 199 RASIKANAGAR  P. S. 21100805805 CHARPADA  RAJKANIKA
43 GOUTAM JENA M SC SC Category-1(Arts) 149 BISHAGHAT PROJECT PS 21100810502 KATANABANIA  RAJKANIKA
44 GOUTAM KUMAR ROUT M SEBC UR Category-1(Arts) 55 DESAHI  NODAL  U. P. S. 21100104403 DESAHI  AUL
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45 GYANARANJAN DAS M SEBC UR Category-1(Arts) 54 DEULI  P. S., SURYAMANI CLUSTER 21100705401 CHANDANAGAR  PATTAMUNDAI
46 GYANENDRA DAS M SEBC UR Category-1(Arts) 12 BAINCHA P.S. 21100502001 KANSAR & KANSAR BADA DANDUA MAHAKALPARA
47 JAGANNATH MANDAL M SEBC UR Category-1(Arts) 52 AYATAN  U. P. S. 21100815602 TRAILOKYAPUR  RAJKANIKA
48 JAYASHREE PRIYADARSHINI BARIK F SEBC UR Category-1(Arts) 114 TRAILOKYAPUR PROJECT P.S. 21100816601 TRAILOKYAPUR  RAJKANIKA
49 JITENDRA MURMU M ST ST Category-1(Arts) 193 DASHIPUR PS 21100103603 DASIPUR  AUL
50 JYOTSNARANI BEHERA F SC SC Category-1(Arts) 161 GOPALPUR PS 21100812501 NAHUNI  RAJKANIKA
51 JYOTSNARANI PUHAN F SEBC SEBC Category-1(Arts) 131 MADHUBAN ROULSAHI PROJECT P.S.21100105003 DIMIRIPAL  AUL
52 KABERI BAL F SEBC UR Category-1(Arts) 78 MAHU  P. S. 21100107703 MAHU  AUL
53 KABITA BEHERA F SEBC UR Category-1(Arts) 38 L. N. NODAL  U. P.S.. MANEIDIHA 21100805501 BHARIGADA  RAJKANIKA
54 KABITA JENA F SC SC Category-1(Arts) 148 KANTIPOKHARI  P. S. 21100816001 TRAILOKYAPUR  RAJKANIKA
55 KAHNU CHARAN BEHERA M SEBC SEBC Category-1(Arts) 97 GANGADHAR PRASADADIA PROJECT UGUPS21100815801 TRAILOKYAPUR  RAJKANIKA
56 KAHNU KISHORE KAR M UR UR Category-1(Arts) 36 GANJA PS 21100806702 JAGULAIPADA  RAJKANIKA
57 KALAYANI ORAM F ST ST Category-1(Arts) 184 BHANJAPRASAD PROJECT P.S. 21100928201 TALACHUA  RAJNAGAR
58 KANCHANI HANSDAH F ST ST Category-1(Arts) 218 PANCHABARAHI  UG HS, SATAVAYA21100927801 SATAVAYA RAJNAGAR
59 KAPRA TUDU F ST ST Category-1(Arts) 216 UTTAR JAMBOO PPS 21100513405 JAMBOO  MAHAKALPARA
60 KARMI MURMU F ST ST Category-1(Arts) 210 NAMATARA PATANA  P. S. 21100812705 NAMATARA  RAJKANIKA
61 LALMOHAN HEMBRAM M ST ST Category-1(Arts) 187 PASCHIMA KHARINASI PROJECT P.S.21100514403 KHARNASI  MAHAKALPARA
62 LAXMIMANI NAIK F ST ST Category-1(Arts) 219 PRAHARAJAPUR   P. S. 21100904301 BRAHMANASAHI  RAJNAGAR
63 LAXMIPRIYA BISWAL F SEBC UR Category-1(Arts) 72 BISHUN PUR P. S. 21100711301 OUPADA  PATTAMUNDAI
64 LAXMIPRIYA DAS F SEBC UR Category-1(Arts) 83 BAGAGAHAN P.S. 21100502301 KANSAR & KANSAR BADA DANDUA MAHAKALPARA
65 LILIMANI MURMU F ST ST Category-1(Arts) 206 JHADAMAL PS 21100810001 KATANABANIA  RAJKANIKA
66 LILY MURMU F ST ST Category-1(Arts) 186 JARIABARAI  P. S. 21100602901 BANDHAKATA  MARSHAGHAI
67 LOPAMUDRA BISWAL F SEBC SEBC Category-1(Arts) 129 ARADAMATIA PS 21101101401 WARD NO-17 PATTAMUNDAI NAC
68 MADHURI BHUE F ST ST Category-1(Arts) 188 GOV.T.U.G.HIGH SCHOOL. MATIAPADA21100706701 DIHUDIPUR  PATTAMUNDAI
69 MADHUSMITA GIRI F SEBC UR Category-1(Arts) 113 KANAK NAGAR PROJECT P.S. 21100907001 DANGAMALA  RAJNAGAR
70 MADHUSMITA ROUL F SEBC UR Category-1(Arts) 47 ALATANGA  P. S. 21100703901 BILIKANA  PATTAMUNDAI
71 MADHUSMITA ROUT F SEBC SEBC Category-1(Arts) 126 PANIOLA PS 21100208001 HARIANKA  DERABISH
72 MADHUSMITA SAHOO F SEBC UR Category-1(Arts) 46 INDIRANAGAR  PROJECT  P.S. 21100808801 BAGHABUDA  RAJKANIKA
73 MAHIMA TUDU F ST ST Category-1(Arts) 205 UPPER JUANIA  P.S. 21100105703 JUANIA  AUL
74 MALAYA RANJAN TIRIYA M ST ST Category-1(Arts) 137 GUNTHAL  P. S. 21100803901 B.DOMANDA  RAJKANIKA
75 MAMA ROUL F SEBC UR Category-1(Arts) 91 NARASHINGPUR P. S. 21100812802 OLAVAR  RAJKANIKA
76 MAMA SING F ST ST Category-1(Arts) 202 HATASAHI  P. S. 21100806402 HATSAHI  RAJKANIKA
77 MAMALI BEHERA F SEBC UR Category-1(Arts) 123 JAYADURGA PS 21100906501 DANGAMALA  RAJNAGAR
78 MAMINA DAS F SC SC Category-1(Arts) 144 BAGHUA   P. S. 21100906401 KRUSHANNAGAR  RAJNAGAR
79 MAMITA DHAL F SC SC Category-1(Arts) 146 GOUDAGAN  P. S. 21100605801 JAMAPARA  MARSHAGHAI
80 MANASI PARIDA F SEBC UR Category-1(Arts) 1 ATHABATIA PS 21100604801 GARAJANGA  MARSHAGHAI
81 MANASWANI PADHIHARY F SEBC SEBC Category-1(Arts) 130 PANCHAYAT  NODAL H.S. JANARABARIMUL21100208702 JANARABARIMULA DERABISH
82 MANORANJAN MAHAKUD M SEBC SEBC Category-1(Arts) 89 DOSAUTUNI P.S. 21100811802 KORANDA  RAJKANIKA
83 MILI MAJHI F SC SC Category-1(Arts) 164 RAJENDRANAGAR  P. S. 21100928901 TALACHUA  RAJNAGAR
84 MINA SINGH F ST ST Category-1(Arts) 213 SASTRIJI  P.S. 21100800205 ABDULPUR  RAJKANIKA
85 MITANJALI NATH F SEBC UR Category-1(Arts) 18 TILOKANA  P. S. 21100207201 GOLARHAT  DERABISH
86 MOHASIS TARAI M SC SC Category-1(Arts) 136 BIRANILAKANTHAPUR PROJECT P.S21100213902 NAHANGA  DERABISH
87 MRIDUL SUDHA TIRKEY F ST ST Category-1(Arts) 169 JANASAKTI HS 21100602802 BACHHARAI  MARSHAGHAI
88 NANDITA BEHERA F SC SC Category-1(Arts) 153 SIKO  J. B. SCHOOL 21100814901 SIKO  RAJKANIKA
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89 NARENDRA DHAL M SEBC UR Category-1(Arts) 29 BARUNA  PATANA PROJECT P.S. 21100804403 BARUNA  RAJKANIKA
90 NEMICHAND MAJHI M ST ST Category-1(Arts) 190 SANKRUPA PS 21100704501 BILIKANA  PATTAMUNDAI
91 NIHARIKA ACHARYA F UR UR Category-1(Arts) 87 CHAKAMANPUR PPS 21100915501 KANDIRA  RAJNAGAR
92 NILIMA ROUT F SEBC UR Category-1(Arts) 49 RAMACHANDRAPUR P.S. 21100503601 BADHI  MAHAKALPARA
93 NISIDDHA RANJAN BEHERA M SC SC Category-1(Arts) 140 KAKHARUNI  U. G. U. P. S. 21100708802 KHADIANTA  PATTAMUNDAI
94 OM PRAKASH SETHY M SC SC Category-1(Arts) 156 GULDIA PS 21100511501 GOGUA  MAHAKALPARA
95 PARBATI SINGH F ST ST Category-1(Arts) 214 SOUTH BARAKOLIKHALA PROJECT U.G.U.P.S21100507603 BATIGHARA  MAHAKALPARA
96 PRADEEP DUNGDUNG M ST ST Category-1(Arts) 145 BHAGABATI NODAL HS 21100215801 RAGHUDEIPUR  DERABISH
97 PRADEEP KUMAR PANDA M UR UR Category-1(Arts) 59 TRILOCHANPUR PS 21100907901 DANGAMALA  RAJNAGAR
98 PRAGYAN PARIMITA NAYAK F SEBC UR Category-1(Arts) 111 KHULARI P.S. 21100811401 KOILIPUR  RAJKANIKA
99 PRAJNA PARAMITA SWAIN F SEBC UR Category-1(Arts) 101 KAMALA NARAYAN P. P.S. 21100809501 KATANABANIA  RAJKANIKA

100 PRAKASH KUMAR NAYAK M SEBC SEBC Category-1(Arts) 45 KANAPUR P. S. 21100804102 B.DOMANDA  RAJKANIKA
101 PRAMILA BAGAL F ST ST Category-1(Arts) 217 ISWARPUR   P. S. 21100912901 ISWARPUR  RAJNAGAR
102 PRANGYA PARAMITA MOHANTY F SEBC UR Category-1(Arts) 67 NAMATARA  BINAPANI  P. S. 21100812702 NAMATARA  RAJKANIKA
103 PRASANTA SETHI M SC SC Category-1(Arts) 150 ALEKHAPUR  P. S. 21100703201 BALABHADRAPUR PATTAMUNDAI
104 PRIYADARSANI TUDU F ST ST Category-1(Arts) 220 PRAVATI PROJECT  P.S. 21100929601 KERUAPAL  RAJNAGAR
105 PUJARANI SAHOO F SEBC UR Category-1(Arts) 7 BALUNKESWAR BIDYAPITHA 21100212002 LAXMINARAYANPUR DERABISH
106 PUSPANJALI SETHI F SC SC Category-1(Arts) 166 GARTTA PROJECT UPS 21100924401 RANGANI  RAJNAGAR
107 PUSPITA BEHERA F SC SC Category-1(Arts) 167 KALASPUR HARIJAN SAHI P. S. 21100106002 KALASHPUR  AUL
108 RAJALAXMI NAYAK F SEBC UR Category-1(Arts) 86 NATARA  P. S. 21100105501 ERADANGA  AUL
109 RAJARAM PARIDA M SEBC UR Category-1(Arts) 77 AHAMADPUR  P.S. 21100800201 ABDULPUR  RAJKANIKA
110 RAJENDRA KUMAR NAIK M ST ST Category-1(Arts) 194 GHUSUDIA PROJECT PS 21100811201 KOILIPUR  RAJKANIKA
111 RAJU MAJHI M SC SC Category-1(Arts) 112 JAMBOO NODAL U.P.S 21100513402 JAMBOO  MAHAKALPARA
112 RANJITA DUTTA F SEBC UR Category-1(Arts) 14 DERAKESHPUR  P. S. 21100215901 RAGHUDEIPUR  DERABISH
113 RANJITA RAUTARAY F SEBC UR Category-1(Arts) 117 DEULASAHI PUPS 21100924301 KERUAPAL  RAJNAGAR
114 RASHMI RANJAN BISWAL M SEBC UR Category-1(Arts) 17 KUMARTANKA PS 21100100501 AREIKANA  AUL
115 RASHMITA DAS F ST ST Category-1(Arts) 195 TELIPATANA  P. S. 21100703509 BALURIA  PATTAMUNDAI
116 RASMITA BEHERA F SC SC Category-1(Arts) 160 BICHITRESWAR GOVT. NODAL U.P.S.21100111002 PETAPADA  AUL
117 RASMITA DALEI F SC UR Category-1(Arts) 84 BALAKATI  U.G.U.P. S. 21100102402 BALAKATI  AUL
118 REBATI SAHOO F SEBC UR Category-1(Arts) 95 BAGHATAILA   P. S. 21100920601 MAHULIA  RAJNAGAR
119 ROJALIN KABI F SEBC UR Category-1(Arts) 56 BADAPARA  P. S. 21100702401 BADAPADA  PATTAMUNDAI
120 ROSALIN KUNDU F SEBC UR Category-1(Arts) 107 BALARAMPUR U. P. S. 21100919301 KURUNTI  RAJNAGAR
121 ROZALIN MOHAPATRA F SC SC Category-1(Arts) 132 BADAPAL PS 21100604901 GARAJANGA  MARSHAGHAI
122 RUKMANI MAJHI F ST ST Category-1(Arts) 203 TULASI   PROJECT  P. S. 21100109502 MENDHAPUR  AUL
123 S K TAPAS RANJAN PALATA M SEBC SEBC Category-1(Arts) 102 DHAMARA  PROJECT  P.S. 21100809701 KATANABANIA  RAJKANIKA
124 SABITA RASHMI MOHANTY F SEBC UR Category-1(Arts) 53 KUSUNPUR  P.  S. 21100712601 SANJARIA  PATTAMUNDAI
125 SABITRI NAIK F ST ST Category-1(Arts) 179 BADAMULUBASANTA PS 21100702301 BADAMULABASANTA PATTAMUNDAI
126 SADHU CHARAN DANGIL M ST ST Category-1(Arts) 191 MOHAN PUR P. S. 21100110601 PALIMI  AUL
127 SANATAN MOHANTY M SEBC SEBC Category-1(Arts) 92 KACHERIDIHA PROJECT P.S. 21100800203 ABDULPUR  RAJKANIKA
128 SANDEEP KUMAR NAIK M SC SC Category-1(Arts) 158 RAINILO  P. S. 21100110201 NUAPADA  AUL
129 SANDHYA RANI BEHERA F SC SC Category-1(Arts) 172 HARIABANKA PS 21100514302 KHARNASI  MAHAKALPARA
130 SANDHYARANI NAIK F SC SC Category-1(Arts) 135 LAXMINARAYANPUR PS 21100212401 L.N.PUR  DERABISH
131 SANGRAM KESHARI PANDA M UR UR Category-1(Arts) 16 CHADEYA PS 21100707301 DOSIA  PATTAMUNDAI
132 SAROJ KUMAR SAHOO M SEBC SEBC Category-1(Arts) 93 P.L. NODAL BIDYAPITHA 21100705206 CHANDANNAGAR  PATTAMUNDAI
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133 SAROJINI BEHERA F SC SC Category-1(Arts) 154 NIPANIA PROJECT  P.S 21100508201 BATIGHARA  MAHAKALPARA
134 SASMITA BEURIA F SEBC UR Category-1(Arts) 100 MADHUBAN NADIKUL  P.S. 21100105002 DIMIRIPAL  AUL
135 SASMITA NAYAK F SEBC UR Category-1(Arts) 90 MADHUBAN ROULSAHI PROJECT P.S.21100105003 DIMIRIPAL  AUL
136 SASMITA NAYAK F SEBC UR Category-1(Arts) 82 MAHASAHANI PS 21100112501 SINGIRI  AUL
137 SASMITA PANI F UR UR Category-1(Arts) 99 RAMACHANDI P.S. 21100507002 PETCHHELA  MAHAKALPARA
138 SASMITARANI DASH F UR UR Category-1(Arts) 108 NALAPAHI  P. S. 21100107301 EKMANIA  AUL
139 SATYAJIT BARIK M SEBC UR Category-1(Arts) 8 BASUDEV   U.P.S. 21100510302 GOGUA  MAHAKALPARA
140 SATYAJIT NAYAK M SEBC UR Category-1(Arts) 66 BILIKANA   P. S. 21100110803 PATRAPUR  AUL
141 SHASHIKANTA SAHOO M SEBC UR Category-1(Arts) 70 KOCHILA BELARI  PROJECT P.S 21100507602 BATIGHARA  MAHAKALPARA
142 SHIBA BRATA BARIK M SEBC SEBC Category-1(Arts) 81 HARIHAR PUR SHASAN PROJECT P.S21100802801 BARADIA  RAJKANIKA
143 SILA SAHOO F SEBC UR Category-1(Arts) 19 BAGHUA KESHPUR P.S. 21100409201 KESHPUR  KENDRAPARA
144 SIRSANANDA MOHAPATRA M UR UR Category-1(Arts) 60 KHADALSAHI  P. S. 21100706601 DIHUDIPUR  PATTAMUNDAI
145 SNEHALATA ACHARYA F UR UR Category-1(Arts) 88 UDYAN   P. S. 21100929501 BAGHAMARI  RAJNAGAR
146 SNEHASMITA PARHI F UR UR Category-1(Arts) 48 NUAPATANA PROJECT  P.S. 21100801804 BALARAMPUR  RAJKANIKA
147 SNIGDHA PRIYADARSHINI SAHOO F SEBC SEBC Category-1(Arts) 128 GARJANGA  P. S. 21100605102 GARAJANGA  MARSHAGHAI
148 SONALI BEHERA F SEBC SEBC Category-1(Arts) 127 CHATARA URDU PS 21100305501 MADHUSASAN GARADPUR
149 SONALI DAS F SEBC UR Category-1(Arts) 94 VEKTA    P. S. 21100925401 RANGANI  RAJNAGAR
150 SONALI PRIYADARSHINI F SC UR Category-1(Arts) 27 CHANPUR PS 21100301201 BANGALPUR GARADPUR
151 SOUMYA RANJAN SAHOO M SEBC UR Category-1(Arts) 42 POKHARISAHI H BASTI PROJECT P.S21100714003 SASAN  PATTAMUNDAI
152 SRADDHANJALI BHANJA F UR UR Category-1(Arts) 124 PATTAPARIA PROJECT U.  P. S. 21100924901 RANGANI  RAJNAGAR
153 SRADHANJALI SAMAL F SEBC UR Category-1(Arts) 32 JOYARAM HS 21100606201 KARILOPATNA  MARSHAGHAI
154 SRINIBAS RAO M UR UR Category-1(Arts) 5 MAHAVIR UCHA BIDYAPITHA, NIKIREI21100410705 NIKIREI  KENDRAPARA
155 SUBHADARSHINI BISWAL F SEBC UR Category-1(Arts) 109 KANTILO  PROJECT  U.G.U.P.S 21100519001 SUNITI  MAHAKALPARA
156 SUBHASMITA SAHOO F SEBC UR Category-1(Arts) 85 KANTHE SWARI NODAL UP SCHOOL21100107802 MANIKPATANA  AUL
157 SUBHRANSU SEKHAR SWAIN M SEBC UR Category-1(Arts) 2 NARAHARIPUR PS 21100202301 BASUPUR  DERABISH
158 SUCHISMITA SWAIN F SEBC SEBC Category-1(Arts) 222 SINGHAGAON NUAPATANA NUPS 21100714401 SINGHAGAON  PATTAMUNDAI
159 SUDAM CHARAN NATH M SEBC UR Category-1(Arts) 30 HALADIA PS 21100603701 BERUHAN  MARSHAGHAI
160 SUGYAN KUMAR NAYAK M SEBC SEBC Category-1(Arts) 41 OLDHI  P. S. 21100204001 CHATARA CHAKODA DERABISH
161 SUJATA PATRA F SC SC Category-1(Arts) 170 SIDHESWARE   NODAL  U.P.S. 21100805806 CHARPADA  RAJKANIKA
162 SUJATA RAUL F SEBC SEBC Category-1(Arts) 125 NILAKANA  P. S. 21100209501 KAUPADA  DERABISH
163 SUMITRA MALLICK F SC SC Category-1(Arts) 163 BATIGHAR PROJECT U.G.U.P. 21100507701 BATIGHARA  MAHAKALPARA
164 SUNITA SATAPATHY F UR UR Category-1(Arts) 118 PANKAPAL  PROJECT  P.S 21100503301 KANSAR BADA DANDUA MAHAKALPARA
165 SUPRAVA SINGH F ST ST Category-1(Arts) 211 MANAPUR  PROJECT U.G.U.P.S. 21100804301 B.DOMANDA  RAJKANIKA
166 SURABARA NAIK M ST ST Category-1(Arts) 196 JAYANAGAR PS 21100807801 JAYANAGAR  RAJKANIKA
167 SURYA SUNDARA SAHOO M SEBC SEBC Category-1(Arts) 76 PACHISMANIA PROJECT PS 21100206001 ENDER  DERABISH
168 SURYAKANTA MAHUNTA M SEBC UR Category-1(Arts) 34 DEULI PS 21100802701 BARADIA  RAJKANIKA
169 SUSANTA KUMAR NAIK M ST ST Category-1(Arts) 192 CHADEIGALA  PROJECT P.S. 21100811502 KOILIPUR  RAJKANIKA
170 SUSANTA KUMAR SAHOO M SEBC UR Category-1(Arts) 69 SUNITI  U.G.U.P. SCHOOL 21100519402 SUNITI  MAHAKALPARA
171 SUSHREE SANGITA NATHSHARMA F SEBC UR Category-1(Arts) 25 BHADAKAMAL  U.P.S 21100311702 TIKANPUR GARADPUR
172 SUSMITA SINGH F ST ST Category-1(Arts) 209 KHANDEITA PANDUR KOLI P. S. 21100810201 KATANABANIA  RAJKANIKA
173 SUVENDU SEKHAR SETHY M SC SC Category-1(Arts) 139 MIRZAPUR PS 21100300601 BADABETARA GARADPUR
174 SWAPNA ROUT F ST ST Category-1(Arts) 212 KAJALPATIA PROJECT UGUPS. 21100507702 BATIGHARA  MAHAKALPARA
175 SWAPNAMAYI DAS F SC UR Category-1(Arts) 119 SUNITI OLD FIELD  PROJECT P.S 21100519405 SUNITI  MAHAKALPARA
176 SWORUPA DAS F UR UR Category-1(Arts) 116 TAPOVAN U.P. SCHOOL 21100518702 SUNITI  MAHAKALPARA
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177 TULASI MALLICK F SC SC Category-1(Arts) 141 HARIPUR  P.S. 21100311801 TIKANPUR GARADPUR
178 UMASHANKAR DAS M SEBC SEBC Category-1(Arts) 43 NOLASAHI  P. S. 21100216101 RAGHUDEIPUR  DERABISH
179 USHARANI DAS F SEBC UR Category-1(Arts) 6 VERSINGH PS 21100405001 GANGAPADA  KENDRAPARA
180 UTKALIKA JENA F SEBC UR Category-1(Arts) 110 THAKUR PATANA  P. S. 21100111807 PETAPADA  AUL
181 ITISHREE BASTIA F UR UR(PWD) Category-1(Arts) 221 MUNDILO PS 21100214701 NARASINGHPUR  DERABISH
182 MAMALIN SAHOO F SEBC SEBC(PWD) Category-1(Arts) 115 BALIA PRACTICING  P.S 21100413102 BHAGABATPUR  KENDRAPARA
183 SURYAKANTA MALLICK M SC UR(PWD) Category-1(Arts) 79 GOVINDPUR PS 21100305201 KALABUDA  GARADAPUR
184 SASMITA BEHERA F SC UR(PWD) Category-1(Arts) 9 GANESHPUR PS 21100203101 CHANDOL  DERABISH
185 UTTAM KUMAR SETHY M SC UR(PWD) Category-1(Arts) 28 BIRASWATI  U.G.U.P.S. 21100410901 OSTAPUR  KENDRAPARA
186 LOKANATH SENAPATI M UR UR(PWD) Category-1(Arts) 134 JAMUNABAD PS 21100308801 PATAKURA  GARADAPUR
187 A.G TANUJALAXMI  MALIK F SC SC Category-1(Science) 461 SHASANI PARA  U. P. S. 21100610601 TALASANGA  MARSHAGHAI
188 ABHIPSA PRIYADARSHINI F SEBC UR Category-1(Science) 365 AJAGARPATIA PS 21100912301 ISWARPUR  RAJNAGAR
189 ABHISEK PATRA M SC SC Category-1(Science) 432 SHAYAMASUNDARPUR PS 21100707501 DOSIA  PATTAMUNDAI
190 AISURYA SWAIN F SEBC UR Category-1(Science) 352 CHANDIAPALLI  U.G.U.P S. 21100509801 DEULAPARA  MAHAKALPARA
191 AJAY KUMAR NAIK M ST ST Category-1(Science) 534 ERADANG  NODAL  U.P.S. 21100105201 ERADANGA  AUL
192 AJAY MARNDI M ST ST Category-1(Science) 456 SHYAMAGUDIA PS 21100407302 KALAPADA  KENDRAPARA
193 ALIVA JENA F SC SC Category-1(Science) 509 MAHU  U. P. S. 21100107704 MAHU  AUL
194 AMARJYOTI PATRA M SEBC UR Category-1(Science) 311 TIKHIRI NODAL U.P.S 21100522304 TIKHIRI  MAHAKALPARA
195 ANANYA BARIK F SEBC UR Category-1(Science) 231 BADAMOHANPUR  P. S. 21100701001 BADAMOHANPUR PATTAMUNDAI
196 ANASUYA DAS F SEBC SEBC Category-1(Science) 439 CHHACHINA GUAMAL PS 21100212301 L.N.PUR  DERABISH
197 ANASUYA SAMAL F SEBC UR Category-1(Science) 377 ASTASAMBHU NODAL U. P. S. 21100920201 KURUNTI  RAJNAGAR
198 ANIL KUMAR GHADEI M SC SC Category-1(Science) 466 KATHIAPARA   P. S. 21100702502 BADAPADA  PATTAMUNDAI
199 ANJALI KUJUR F ST ST Category-1(Science) 557 MOHANPUR GANESWARPUR HS 21100110402 PALIMI  AUL
200 ANKITA PRIYADARSHINI ROUT F SEBC UR Category-1(Science) 411 DAITARI PUR U.G.U.P. S. 21100110303 PADANIPAL  AUL
201 ARATI GANDHUA F ST ST Category-1(Science) 571 GOBARDHANPUR PROJECT U.P.S 21100903301 BRAHMANASAHI  RAJNAGAR
202 ARCHANA GHADAI F SEBC UR Category-1(Science) 299 RAIBOL PS 21100605904 JAMAPARA  MARSHAGHAI
203 ARPITA APARAJITA KAR F UR UR Category-1(Science) 316 GOPABANDHU  NODAL  H.S, HINJAL21100106301 KETUAPAL AUL
204 ARUPANANDA NAIK M ST ST Category-1(Science) 520 BIDYASAGAR  NODAL  U. P. S. 21100813601 PANASAGANDA  RAJKANIKA
205 ASISH MOHANTY M SEBC UR Category-1(Science) 286 BAJRAMOHAKALI  U.P.S, BADAGAON21100513602 JAYACHANDRAPUR MAHAKALPARA
206 ASWAJIT BISWAL M ST ST Category-1(Science) 517 LAXMINARAYAN HS, DEULATARA 21100805902 DEULATARA RAJKANIKA
207 BABITA SINGH F ST ST Category-1(Science) 573 KERUAPAL PS 21100924801 RANGANI  RAJNAGAR
208 BAIDHAR SINGH M ST ST Category-1(Science) 525 PATARAPUR  NODAL  U. P. S. 21100810501 KATANABANIA  RAJKANIKA
209 BALIA MARNDI M ST ST Category-1(Science) 528 BALARAMPUR U. P. S. 21100919301 KURUNTI  RAJNAGAR
210 BANDANA DASH F UR UR Category-1(Science) 254 SANYASPUR PS 21100412903 PURUSOTTAMPUR KENDRAPARA
211 BARSA SING F ST ST Category-1(Science) 526 KANARPUR GOPAL SHAHI PS 21100109102 NARENDRAPUR  AUL
212 BARUN KUMAR NAIK M ST ST Category-1(Science) 547 K . BADADANDUA U.G.U.P.S. 21100502801 KANSAR BADADANDUA MAHAKALPARA
213 BASANTI MAJHI F ST ST Category-1(Science) 493 PURUSOTTAMPUR PS 21100208305 INDOL  DERABISH
214 BHADRANI BEHERA F SC UR Category-1(Science) 309 ALAPUA SASAN PS 21100700103 ALAPUA  PATTAMUNDAI
215 BHAGIRATHI SETHI M SC SC Category-1(Science) 455 BADAPADA  UPS 21100702401 BADAPADA  PATTAMUNDAI
216 BHAGYABATI ROUT F SEBC SEBC Category-1(Science) 445 DEULASAHI  NODAL   U. P. S. 21100812801 OLAVAR  RAJKANIKA
217 BHAGYASHREE MAHAKUD F SEBC UR Category-1(Science) 295 BARADIA HIGH SCHOOL 21100802501 BARADIA  RAJKANIKA
218 BHAGYASHREE PANDA F UR UR Category-1(Science) 305 MANDIA R. P.  GOVT U.G.U.P.SCHOOL21100610101 RAGHABPUR  MARSHAGHAI
219 BHARATI SWAIN F SEBC UR Category-1(Science) 410 PATAPUR PS 21100103405 CHANDIAGARI  AUL
220 BHIMA NAIK M ST ST Category-1(Science) 545 KHASMUNDA PROJECT U.P.S 21100928601 BAGHAMARI  RAJNAGAR
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221 BHUMISMITA MAJHI F ST ST Category-1(Science) 485 GULNAGAR  NODAL  U.P.S. 21100405501 GULNAGAR  KENDRAPARA
222 BIBEKANANDA HARICHANDAN SAHOO M SEBC SEBC Category-1(Science) 380 ALAPUA   H.S 21100700101 ALAPUA  PATTAMUNDAI
223 BIJAYALAXMI BEHERA F SC SC Category-1(Science) 494 BALABHADRA PRASAD JBS (21100900101)21100900101 RAJPUR  RAJNAGAR
224 BIJAYANI MALLICK F SC UR Category-1(Science) 325 BALISUAN U.G.U.P.S 21100521701 TIKHIRI  MAHAKALPARA
225 BINAPANI MARAI F ST ST Category-1(Science) 575 MADHAYAPARA GOVINDAPUR U.G.U.P21100901802 BANDHAPADA  RAJNAGAR
226 BINAPANI TUDU F ST ST Category-1(Science) 570 CHHATAR  U. G. U. P. SCHOOL 21100502501 BADHI  MAHAKALPARA
227 BISHAKHA SAHOO F SEBC UR Category-1(Science) 372 GHARABHANJA KOLHA  NODAL  U. P. S.21100811102 KOILIPUR  RAJKANIKA
228 BISWABANDITA LENKA F SEBC SEBC Category-1(Science) 447 MADHUSUDANPUR  P. S. 21100607401 MANGARAJPUR  MARSHAGHAI
229 BISWABANDITA MALIK F SC SC Category-1(Science) 454 DEULI PS 21100802701 BARADIA  RAJKANIKA
230 BRAJAGOPAL KAR M SEBC SEBC Category-1(Science) 368 TANEIPADA  P. S. 21100808401 JAYANAGAR  RAJKANIKA
231 BRAJAKISHORE DAS M SEBC SEBC Category-1(Science) 358 PORAL PROJECT PS 21100809301 KANTAPADA  RAJKANIKA
232 BRAJAMOHAN TUDU M ST ST Category-1(Science) 544 UDYAN   P. S. 21100929501 BAGHAMARI  RAJNAGAR
233 CHANDRAY KISKU M ST ST Category-1(Science) 492 BAJRA MOHAKALI NODAL U. P. S. 21100800901 AKHULIPADA  RAJKANIKA
234 CHANDRIKA  KUSUMALIA F ST ST Category-1(Science) 529 GUNTHI PS 21100713402 SANSARFAL  PATTAMUNDAI
235 CHINMAY SAHOO M SEBC UR Category-1(Science) 249 RAMA CHANDRA NODAL HS, FAKIRABAD21100203703 CHATARACHAKADADERABISH
236 CHINMAYA NAYAK M SEBC UR Category-1(Science) 272 UTKALMANI NODAL BIDYAPITHA 21100814702 SIKO  RAJKANIKA
237 CHINMAYEE MALLICK F SC SC Category-1(Science) 469 NARANPUR  P. S. 21100606301 KARILOPATNA  MARSHAGHAI
238 CHITRALEKHA BEHERA F SC SC Category-1(Science) 468 TIKHIRI NODAL U.P.S 21100522304 TIKHIRI  MAHAKALPARA
239 CHITTARANJAN HATI M SEBC SEBC Category-1(Science) 340 BAGHABUDA PROJECT  UGUPS. 21100801301 BAGHABUDA  RAJKANIKA
240 DEBASIS PATRA M UR UR Category-1(Science) 280 NISCHINTA SHASAN  PROJECT U.P.S.21100302501 BANTALA  GARADPUR
241 DEBASIS SETHI M SC SC Category-1(Science) 450 RANIPOKHARI P. S. 21100102601 BALAKATI  AUL
242 DEBASISH BHOLA M SEBC UR Category-1(Science) 271 PALAKANA PS 21100409701 KORA  KENDRAPARA
243 DEBASISH NAIK M ST ST Category-1(Science) 510 DANDISAHI PS 21100712102 PENTHPALA  PATTAMUNDAI
244 DEBASISH SAHOO M SEBC SEBC Category-1(Science) 392 SAHIRA  NODAL  U.P. S. 21100111302 SAHIRA  AUL
245 DEBASMITA NAYAK F SEBC UR Category-1(Science) 427 JUNUSNGAR  U.G.U.P.SCHOOL 21100913001 ISWARPUR  RAJNAGAR
246 DEBENDRA BEHERA M SC UR Category-1(Science) 296 KHAMAGOAN PS 21100610401 TALASANGA  MARSHAGHAI
247 DEBI PRATIMA BISWAL F SEBC UR Category-1(Science) 351 KHANATA PS 21100709701 KHANATA  PATTAMUNDAI
248 DEEPAK KUMAR DASH M UR UR Category-1(Science) 318 PANCHA BARAHI U.P. S. 21100813801 PANASAGANDA  RAJKANIKA
249 DEEPIKA DALBEHERA F ST ST Category-1(Science) 554 RAMACHANDI NODAL HS 21100714603 SRIRAMPUR  PATTAMUNDAI
250 DEEPTIRANJAN SETHI M SC SC Category-1(Science) 431 DAKSHYA BRAHMAPUR P.S. 21100204501 DANPUR  DERABISH
251 DIBYAJYOTI RATH M UR UR Category-1(Science) 251 MALLIKESWAR GOVT HS 21100215103 PALAI  DERABISH
252 DIBYAKANTI BEHERA F SC SC Category-1(Science) 274 TUNUPUR PS 21100401102 BAGADA  KENDRAPARA
253 DILLIP KUMAR NAIK M ST ST Category-1(Science) 482 M. PATANA MUNDABASTI PROJECT PS21100403005 CHAKRODA  KENDRAPARA
254 DINESH KUMAR NAIK M ST ST Category-1(Science) 515 SAPALANG  U.G.U.P. S 21100812601 NAHUNI  RAJKANIKA
255 DIPTIMAYEE BEHERA F SC SC Category-1(Science) 437 HAREKRUSHNA NODAL HS 21100705803 DAMARPUR  PATTAMUNDAI
256 DIPTIRANJAN PAL M SEBC SEBC Category-1(Science) 341 CHACHAJEE NODAL U.P.S. 21100309601 RAMCHARANDRAPUR GARADPUR
257 DURGI MANI SINGH F ST ST Category-1(Science) 565 BAUNSHAKANI  PUPS 21100915001 KANDIRA  RAJNAGAR
258 ELINA ROUTRAY F SEBC UR Category-1(Science) 259 KORO PANCHAYAT HS 21100409503 KORO  KENDRAPARA
259 GANGAMANI SINGH F ST ST Category-1(Science) 558 RATANAPADA PS 21100713001 SANJARIA  PATTAMUNDAI
260 GAYATRI BEHERA F SC SC Category-1(Science) 460 BALAKATI  U.G.U.P. S. 21100102402 BALAKATI  AUL
261 GEETANJALI BASKEY F ST ST Category-1(Science) 566 JHADESWAR PATNA P. S. 21100107701 MAHU  AUL
262 GITANJALI BEHERA F SEBC UR Category-1(Science) 336 SURYAMANI NODAL UPS 21100705501 CHANDANAGAR  PATTAMUNDAI
263 GITANJALI NAYAK F SEBC UR Category-1(Science) 366 KUSUNPUR  U. P. S. 21100808102 JAYANAGAR  RAJKANIKA
264 GOBIND CHANDRA SAMAL M SC SC Category-1(Science) 396 BRAJA  SUNDAR NODAL  U. P. S. 21100103703 DEMAL  AUL
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265 GOJABAYANI MUNDHA F SC UR Category-1(Science) 420 JANA KALYAN HS 21100105301 ERADANGA  AUL
266 GOLAK BIHARI MURMU M ST ST Category-1(Science) 527 BALISAHIPATNA PS 21100900201 BALISAHIPATANA  RAJNAGAR
267 GOPAL RAY M SC SC Category-1(Science) 430 JAGAMOHAN HS 21100505001 BARADANGA  MAHAKALPARA
268 GOURA SINGH M ST ST Category-1(Science) 536 CHHATAR  U. G. U. P. SCHOOL 21100502501 BADHI  MAHAKALPARA
269 GOURHARI MALLICK M SEBC UR Category-1(Science) 234 OSTIA PROJECT PS 21100801601 BAGHABUDA  RAJKANIKA
270 GYANALIPSA SAHOO F SEBC UR Category-1(Science) 317 GRAMESWAR BIDYAPITHA 21100521001 TIKARAPANGA  MAHAKALPARA
271 HEERAMANI MARNDI F ST ST Category-1(Science) 521 BALIGOTHA PROJECT UPS 21100400102 AYEBA  KENDRAPARA
272 HIRAMANI HANSDAH F ST ST Category-1(Science) 564 BENAKANDHA PS 21100519401 SUNITI  MAHAKALPARA
273 ITISHREE BISWAL F SEBC SEBC Category-1(Science) 441 DEBAL PS 21100409301 KESHPUR  KENDRAPARA
274 JAGANNATH NAIK M ST ST Category-1(Science) 511 ADHAKHANDA MOTHASAHI U.G.U.P.S21100710201 NARSINGHPUR  PATTAMUNDAI
275 JAJATI KESHARI SAMAL M SEBC SEBC Category-1(Science) 393 DESAHI  HARIJANSAHI  P. S. 21100104402 DESAHI  AUL
276 JAJNASENI DAS F SC SC Category-1(Science) 453 ITIPUR   U.G.U.P. S. 21100401501 BARO  KENDRAPARA
277 JAYASHREE BEHERA F SC SC Category-1(Science) 495 NUPARA  NODAL U.P.S. 21100110102 NUAPADA  AUL
278 JAYASHREE DAS F UR UR Category-1(Science) 371 BADAMBILA  PROJECT UPS 21100101401 BADAMBILA  AUL
279 JAYASHREE PARHI F SEBC UR Category-1(Science) 407 BATIGHAR PROJECT U.G.U.P. 21100507701 BATIGHARA  MAHAKALPARA
280 JITENDRA NAYAK M SEBC UR Category-1(Science) 267 ATTABUHA  P.S. 21100309501 RAMCHARANDRAPUR GARADPUR
281 JYOTIPRAKASH MURMU M ST ST Category-1(Science) 497 MEGHAPUR PS 21100816201 TRAILOKYAPUR  RAJKANIKA
282 JYOTIRANJAN PADHI M UR UR Category-1(Science) 236 MUNDILO PS 21100207901 HARIANKA  DERABISH
283 JYOTIRANJAN SAHU M SEBC UR Category-1(Science) 331 TELIPATANA  P. S. 21100705502 CHANDANAGAR  PATTAMUNDAI
284 JYOTIRMAYEE OJHA F SEBC UR Category-1(Science) 381 JANATA NODAL HS 21100110701 PALIMI  AUL
285 JYOTSNAMAYEE BEHERA F SEBC UR Category-1(Science) 238 PANASAGAND NODAL  U.P.S. 21100813801 PANASAGANDA  RAJKANIKA
286 JYOTSNAMAYEE NAIK F ST ST Category-1(Science) 552 HALADIA PS 21100603701 BERUHAN  MARSHAGHAI
287 KABYASHREE BEHERA F SC SC Category-1(Science) 458 PALAI  PROJECT U.G.U.P.SCHOOL 21100215601 PALEI  DERABISH
288 KAJALKIRAN SAHOO F SEBC SEBC Category-1(Science) 440 KANSARI PATANA PS 21100216001 RAGHUDEIPUR  DERABISH
289 KALPANA HANSDAH F ST ST Category-1(Science) 560 ARUN NAGAR PROJECT P.S. 21100508901 BAULAKANI  MAHAKALPARA
290 KAMAL LOCHAN BAGH M ST ST Category-1(Science) 481 CHANDANPUR NILAKANTHAPUR P.S.21100403101 CHANDANPUR  KENDRAPARA
291 KAMALAKANTA PRADHAN M SEBC SEBC Category-1(Science) 361 BERHAMPUR BILIKANA UPS 21100704301 BILIKANA  PATTAMUNDAI
292 KANAK MUDULI F SEBC SEBC Category-1(Science) 436 LALBAHADUR NODAL UCHA SIKSHASHRAMA21100402405 BHAGABATPUR  KENDRAPARA
293 KANTA KAMALINI BARIK F SEBC UR Category-1(Science) 327 JAYANAGAR PS 21100807801 JAYANAGAR  RAJKANIKA
294 KAPURA MURMU F ST ST Category-1(Science) 539 RAMANAGAR P.S. 21100518606 RAMANAGAR  MAHAKALPARA
295 KARAMJIT SINGH M ST ST Category-1(Science) 499 GANDHIJI PS 21100811701 KOILIPUR  RAJKANIKA
296 KIRANBALA HANSDA F ST ST Category-1(Science) 518 RATADIA KHANDASAHI HS 21100216901 RATADIAKHANDASAHI DERABISH
297 KIRTIREKHA SARANGI F UR UR Category-1(Science) 315 BOULAJODI DIA PS 21100112701 TUNGA  AUL
298 KISHORE ADHIKARI M SC UR Category-1(Science) 269 KHARINASI  U. P . S. 21100514402 KHARNASI  MAHAKALPARA
299 KRISHNA PRADHAN F SEBC UR Category-1(Science) 278 L. S. NODAL U. P. VIDYAPITHA. 21100713403 SANSARFAL  PATTAMUNDAI
300 KSHITISH NAIK M ST ST Category-1(Science) 540 PETCHHELA  PROJECT UGUPS 21100507001 PETCHHELA  MAHAKALPARA
301 KUNA TARAI M SC SC Category-1(Science) 406 PITAPATA PROJECT U.G.U.P.S. 21100518603 RAMANAGAR  MAHAKALPARA
302 LAKSHMIPRIYA SAMAL F SC SC Category-1(Science) 471 BIJAYANAGAR HS 21100509102 BIJAYNAGAR  MAHAKALPARA
303 LAXMIDHAR PRADHAN M SEBC UR Category-1(Science) 285 HARIANK  GOVT. H.S 21100207803 HARIANKA  DERABISH
304 LAXMIPRIYA BHOI F SC SC Category-1(Science) 479 M Y BIDYANIKETAN OUPADA 21100711901 OUPADA  PATTAMUNDAI
305 LAXMIPRIYA MANSINGH F ST ST Category-1(Science) 561 CHAKRADHAR  GOVT. H.S 21100112301 SINGIRI  AUL
306 LAXMIPRIYA NAIK F ST ST Category-1(Science) 543 CHHADESH  UPS 21100801902 BALARAMPUR  RAJKANIKA
307 LAXMIPRIYA SETHY F SC SC Category-1(Science) 477 KANHUA PS 21100923101 RAJNAGAR  RAJNAGAR
308 LINKUNI SWAIN F SEBC UR Category-1(Science) 245 BARAI PS 21100600801 ANGULAI  MARSHAGHAI
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309 LOPAMUDRA NAYAK F SEBC UR Category-1(Science) 416 EKMANIA UG HIGH SCHOOL 21100106902 EKAMANIA  AUL
310 LOPAMUDRA NAYAK F SEBC UR Category-1(Science) 260 BHAGABATI NODAL HS 21100215801 RAGHUDEIPUR  DERABISH
311 LOPAMUDRA NAYAK F SEBC UR Category-1(Science) 265 JAYDEV  U . P. S. 21100513002 JADUPUR  MAHAKALPARA
312 LUTHURU BASKEY M ST ST Category-1(Science) 522 GOPINATHPUR  PROJECT U.G.U. P. S.21100806301 HATSAHI  RAJKANIKA
313 M ARABINDA BEHERA M SC SC Category-1(Science) 433 NRUSINGHAJEW NODAL U.P. S. 21100712701 SANJARIA  PATTAMUNDAI
314 MADHUSMITA BEHERA F SC SC Category-1(Science) 487 RAMBHILA PS 21100108002 MANIKPATANA  AUL
315 MADHUSMITA BEHERA F SC SC Category-1(Science) 505 CHANDAN  PUR NODAL  U. P. S. 21100900401 RAJPUR  RAJNAGAR
316 MADHUSMITA DASH F UR UR Category-1(Science) 343 BATIPADA HS 21100102801 BATIPARA  AUL
317 MADHUSMITA MALIK F SC SC Category-1(Science) 483 KUMARTANKA PS 21100100501 AREIKANA  AUL
318 MADHUSMITA SAHOO F SEBC UR Category-1(Science) 303 SISUA   P. S. 21100816502 TRAILOKYAPUR  RAJKANIKA
319 MAHENDRA KUMAR BHUYAN M SEBC UR Category-1(Science) 276 KHARDHA PS 21100703204 BALABHADRAPUR PATTAMUNDAI
320 MAMATA JENA F SEBC UR Category-1(Science) 323 JUNUPANGA PS 21100711601 OUPADA  PATTAMUNDAI
321 MANAS BARIK M SEBC SEBC Category-1(Science) 385 HADUA  P. S. 21100105603 JUANIA  AUL
322 MANAS KUMAR NAIK M ST ST Category-1(Science) 516 MAHANPUR PS 21100111202 SAHIRA  AUL
323 MANAS KUMAR SHAW M SEBC SEBC Category-1(Science) 369 L. N. NODAL  U. P.S.. MANEIDIHA 21100805501 BHARIGADA  RAJKANIKA
324 MANISHA PARIDA F SEBC UR Category-1(Science) 310 MAHAKALI  BIDYAPITHA 21100602101 ANTEI  MARSHAGHAI
325 MANISHA ROUT F SEBC UR Category-1(Science) 281 SAHADEV GIRLS HS 21100103705 NIAL  AUL
326 MANOJ KUMAR BARIK M SEBC SEBC Category-1(Science) 386 RAMA CHANDRA NODAL U. P. S. 21100714601 SRIRAMPUR  PATTAMUNDAI
327 MANORANJAN SAMAL M SEBC UR Category-1(Science) 301 BEDARI  NODAL U.P.S. 21100302901 BEDARI  GARADPUR
328 MAYADHARA NAIK M ST ST Category-1(Science) 523 JANJALIDEBI NODAL U.P.S. 21100800102 ABDULPUR  RAJKANIKA
329 MINARVA BEHERA F SC SC Category-1(Science) 488 BHUINPUR  U. P. S. 21100103104 BHUINPUR  AUL
330 MINATI BEHERA F SEBC SEBC Category-1(Science) 438 INDALO PS 21100207804 HARIANKA  DERABISH
331 MOHANA MUNDA M ST ST Category-1(Science) 548 MAHIMA BISWASANTI NODAL U. P. S.21100903001 BRAHMANASAHI  RAJNAGAR
332 MOHINISHANKAR MAJHI M ST ST Category-1(Science) 478 MALISAHADA  P. S. 21100800601 AKHULIPADA  RAJKANIKA
333 MONALISA KAR F UR UR Category-1(Science) 428 KANCHANESWAR UPS 21100920001 KURUNTI  RAJNAGAR
334 MONALISA MAHAPATRA F UR UR Category-1(Science) 232 BHAGABATPUR PATAKURA P. UGUPS21100413104 BHAGABATPUR  KENDRAPARA
335 MONALISA PATRI F UR UR Category-1(Science) 370 CHADADIA PPS 21100905101 CHANDIBAUNSAMULA RAJNAGAR
336 MONALISA PRIYADARSHINI F SEBC UR Category-1(Science) 423 GARTTA PROJECT UPS 21100924401 RANGANI  RAJNAGAR
337 MONALISA SING F ST ST Category-1(Science) 556 ADHAJORI  PROJECT U.P.S 21100704801 CHANDANAGAR  PATTAMUNDAI
338 MRUTYUNJAYA CHOUDHURY M UR UR Category-1(Science) 320 PALPATANA PS 21100714504 SRIRAMPUR  PATTAMUNDAI
339 MUKESH KUMAR BISWAL M SEBC UR Category-1(Science) 223 CHANDIAGADI HS 21100103401 CHANDIAGARI  AUL
340 MUKTI KANTA GIRI M ST ST Category-1(Science) 546 LAXMI BARAH GOVT. HIGH SCHOOL21100909002 DERA  RAJNAGAR
341 NAMITA PRADHAN F ST ST Category-1(Science) 572 JARIMULA PS 21100905301 CHANDIBAUNSAMULA RAJNAGAR
342 NIBEDITA PRADHAN F SEBC UR Category-1(Science) 425 GOVINDPUR PROJECT U.P.S 21100910802 GUPTI  RAJNAGAR
343 NIBEDITA SWAIN F SEBC SEBC Category-1(Science) 434 JAYATALANGA PS 21100312901 TYENDAKUDA  GARADPUR
344 NIHARIKA DAS F UR UR Category-1(Science) 284 BADABETARA  PROJECT UGUPS. 21100300101 BADABETARA  GARADPUR
345 NIRAJANANDA MISHRA F UR UR Category-1(Science) 409 NEHRU BIDYA PITHA 21100516401 MANGALPUR  MAHAKALPARA
346 NIRUPAMA SAHOO F SC SC Category-1(Science) 504 BASUDEV   U.P.S. 21100510302 GOGUA  MAHAKALPARA
347 PADMAVATI MUNDA F ST ST Category-1(Science) 524 GANGAPADA JBS 21100404601 GANGAPADA KENDRAPARA
348 PANKAJ KUMAR NAIK M ST ST Category-1(Science) 549 UTTAR VEKTA PROJECT P.S. 21100925402 RANGANI  RAJNAGAR
349 PANKAJINEE SWAIN F SEBC UR Category-1(Science) 359 JATADHARI NODAL U. P. S. 21100520201 TERAGAON  MAHAKALPARA
350 PAPU DALEI M SC SC Category-1(Science) 449 BRAHAMANIGAN  PROJECT UGUPS.21100609201 MEHENDINAGAR  MARSHAGHAI
351 PARBATI MARNDI F ST ST Category-1(Science) 563 JAYAKUNDA PROJECT U.G.U.P.S. 21100809901 KATANABANIA  RAJKANIKA
352 PARBATI SOREN F ST ST Category-1(Science) 567 NIGAMANANDA NODAL U.P.S 21100901302 RAJPUR  RAJNAGAR
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353 PINKI BEHERA F ST ST Category-1(Science) 562 BADADIA PROJECT P.S. 21100906301 DANGAMALA  RAJNAGAR
354 PRABIR KUMAR SETHY M SC SC Category-1(Science) 347 BARAGAN MATIA MANGALA NODAL U.P.S.21100905701 CHANDIBAUNSAMULA RAJNAGAR
355 PRAGATI ROUT F SEBC UR Category-1(Science) 402 NAMATARA  BINAPANI  P. S. 21100812702 NAMATARA  RAJKANIKA
356 PRAJNA PARAMITA BEHERA F SEBC UR Category-1(Science) 403 BANABIHARIJEW NODAL H.S 21100911001 GUPTI  RAJNAGAR
357 PRAJNA PARAMITA NAYAK F ST ST Category-1(Science) 500 GANJA PS 21100806702 JAGULAIPADA  RAJKANIKA
358 PRAJNYA PARAMITA BEHERA F SEBC UR Category-1(Science) 233 KENANGA  PROJECT UGUPS. 21100100901 ATALA  AUL
359 PRAMOD KUMAR ROUT M SEBC UR Category-1(Science) 256 OUKHANDA PS 21100201001 BALIA  DERABISH
360 PRAMOD KUMAR ROUTRAY M SEBC UR Category-1(Science) 247 NUAPADA  PROJECT U.G.U.P.S. 21100203301 CHANDOL  DERABISH
361 PRAPTI PUNYATA SAHOO F SEBC UR Category-1(Science) 314 PATANA U. G. U. P. S. 21100705701 CHANDANAGAR  PATTAMUNDAI
362 PRATIVA PRADHAN F SEBC UR Category-1(Science) 364 BADAHALAPADA  P. S. 21100813001 PADHANPADA  RAJKANIKA
363 PRAVASH SOREN M ST ST Category-1(Science) 532 ARAGAL PRO. U.G.U.P.S. 21100100101 ARGAL  AUL
364 PRAVAT MAJHI M SC SC Category-1(Science) 467 BAJAPUR  PROJECT  P.S. 21100809401 KATANABANIA  RAJKANIKA
365 PRAVATI PANI F SEBC UR Category-1(Science) 418 PATTAPARIA PROJECT U.  P. S. 21100924901 RANGANI  RAJNAGAR
366 PREMANANDA NATH M SEBC SEBC Category-1(Science) 384 BILIPADA U.G.U.P.S. 21100500301 ALAILO  MAHAKALPARA
367 PRIYABRATA SETHY M SC SC Category-1(Science) 472 ALAKANA PRO. U.P.S. 21100108101 MENDHAPUR  AUL
368 PRIYADARSANI KAR F UR UR Category-1(Science) 287 JOYARAM HS 21100606201 KARILOPATNA  MARSHAGHAI
369 PRIYADARSINI BARIK F SEBC SEBC Category-1(Science) 443 BHARI GOL KABIL PUR  PROJECT UGUPS21100303901 BHAGABANPUR  GARADPUR
370 PRIYADARSINI SATAPATHY F UR UR Category-1(Science) 270 LEKHANPARA PROJECT PS 21100309001 PATKURA  GARADPUR
371 PRIYAMBADA JENA F SEBC UR Category-1(Science) 399 MANGALPUR NODAL U.P.S. 21100516801 MANGALPUR  MAHAKALPARA
372 PRIYAMBADA ROUT F SEBC UR Category-1(Science) 224 ARIPADA HS 21100201802 BASUPUR  DERABISH
373 PRIYANKA DEY F UR UR Category-1(Science) 363 AYATPUR PROJECT U. P. S. 21100105801 KALASHPUR  AUL
374 PRIYANKA DHALL F SEBC UR Category-1(Science) 252 PALLIMANGAL  NODAL  U.P. S. 21100105605 GOBINDPUR  AUL
375 PRIYANKA PRIYADARSHINI MISHRA F UR UR Category-1(Science) 228 RADHA RAMAN GOVT. HIGH SCHOOL21100303502 BHAGABANPUR  GARADPUR
376 PUJARANI BARIHA F ST ST Category-1(Science) 559 MADARANGPAT NODAL U. P. S. 21100810301 KATANABANIA  RAJKANIKA
377 PURANJAN GIRI M SEBC SEBC Category-1(Science) 388 TALCHUA  NODAL  U. P. S. 21100929301 TALACHUA  RAJNAGAR
378 RACHITA PATRA F SEBC UR Category-1(Science) 277 JAGANNATH UPS, CHARIGAN 21100403503 CHARIGAON  KENDRAPARA
379 RAJASHREE PRIYADARSINI BEHURA F SEBC UR Category-1(Science) 401 ATHAPATANA BINAPANI NODAL HS21100103601 DEMAL  AUL
380 RAJESH KUMAR PANDA M UR UR Category-1(Science) 334 LOKANATHPUR PROJECT U.P.S 21100708202 GANGARAMPUR  PATTAMUNDAI
381 RAJESWORI MOHAPATRA F UR UR Category-1(Science) 253 MANIKUNDA PS 21100608402 MANIKUNDA  MARSHAGHAI
382 RAKESH BEHERA M SEBC UR Category-1(Science) 335 BHIMASEN  NODAL  U. P. S. 21100714502 SRIRAMPUR  PATTAMUNDAI
383 RAMA HEMBRAM M ST ST Category-1(Science) 535 CHINCHIRI PROJECT U.P.S 21100908401 DERA  RAJNAGAR
384 RAMESH SING M ST ST Category-1(Science) 538 JAGULAI NODAL U.P.S 21100504901 BARADANGA  MAHAKALPARA
385 RASHMITA MURMU F ST ST Category-1(Science) 568 KHASMUNDA PROJECT U.P.S 21100928601 BAGHAMARI  RAJNAGAR
386 RASHMITA NAYAK F SEBC UR Category-1(Science) 346 GOPA  P. S. 21100108201 MENDHAPUR  AUL
387 ROUMYA RANJAN NAYAK M SEBC SEBC Category-1(Science) 362 PEGARPADA NODAL HIGH SCHOOL21100814502 PEGARPARA  RAJKANIKA
388 RUCHISMITA MOHANTY F UR UR Category-1(Science) 324 JAMUDANDA PS 21100107101 KOLIDHIA  AUL
389 RUDRA PRASAD SETHY M SC SC Category-1(Science) 376 PARIPUNDILO PS 21100311201 TALAKUSUMA  GARADPUR
390 SAGAR MURMU M ST ST Category-1(Science) 506 THAKURANIPAL   P. S. 21100805807 CHARPADA  RAJKANIKA
391 SAGARIKA DASH F UR UR Category-1(Science) 378 KUMARPARA PS 21100516701 MANGALPUR  MAHAKALPARA
392 SAI ANUSAYA GOCHHAYAT F SEBC UR Category-1(Science) 291 PALASUDHA UGUP SCHOOL 21100308302 PALASUDHA GARADPUR
393 SAI PRAKASH PRUSTY M SEBC UR Category-1(Science) 321 NARASINGHPUR  P. S. 21100710704 NARSINGHPUR  PATTAMUNDAI
394 SAIGAYATRI SAHOO F SEBC SEBC Category-1(Science) 442 DEMAL HARIJAN  SAHI  P. S. 21100103704 DEMAL  AUL
395 SANDHYA RANI BEHERA F SEBC UR Category-1(Science) 240 GOPABANDHU  U. P. S. 21100607001 KUHUDI  MARSHAGHAI
396 SANGEETA BEHERA F SC SC Category-1(Science) 491 AHIRAJPUR P. UPS 21100923901 KERUAPAL  RAJNAGAR
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397 SANGRAM KUMAR SWAIN M SEBC UR Category-1(Science) 292 BALABIHARI BIDYAPITHA, MAHAL 21100301301 BANGALPUR GARADPUR
398 SANJAY SAMAL M SEBC UR Category-1(Science) 263 GODABARISH BIDYABHABAN 21100105601 GOBINDPUR  AUL
399 SANJIT BISWAL M SEBC UR Category-1(Science) 302 KAHNU SHANKARSAN NODAL U.P.S21100309301 PATKURA  GARADPUR
400 SANJUKTA SAHOO F SEBC UR Category-1(Science) 394 RAMACHANDRAPUR PS 21100503601 BADHI  MAHAKALPARA
401 SANTANU KUMAR BAGHARAY M ST ST Category-1(Science) 531 SERINPUR PS 21100501101 AMEIPALA  MAHAKALPARA
402 SANTOSH KUMAR SINGH M ST ST Category-1(Science) 550 MAHISASRURA PS 21100923201 HATINA  RAJNAGAR
403 SARASWATI NAYAK F ST ST Category-1(Science) 569 SIVASHAKTI  U. P. S. 21100509501 BIJAYANAGAR  MAHAKALPARA
404 SAROJINI BHOL F SEBC UR Category-1(Science) 257 B.M.K NODAL U.P.S., SANAGAON 21100513801 JAYACHANDRAPUR MAHAKALPARA
405 SAROJINI NAYAK F SEBC UR Category-1(Science) 262 MADAN MOHAN  U. P. S 21100410601 NIKIRAI  KENDRAPARA
406 SASIKANTA BARIK M SEBC UR Category-1(Science) 244 NAINDIPUR NODAL HS 21100304801 GARADAPUR  GARADPUR
407 SASMITA MAHUNTA F SEBC UR Category-1(Science) 398 PARINUAPARA  U.G.U.P.S 21100814202 P.HABALAGANDA  RAJKANIKA
408 SASMITA NAYAK F SEBC UR Category-1(Science) 356 SATAGACHHIA NODAL U. P .S. 21100812403 NAHUNI  RAJKANIKA
409 SATYA SMURTI LENKA M SEBC UR Category-1(Science) 273 NARAYAN NODAL U.P.S. 21100521601 TIKARPANGA  MAHAKALPARA
410 SATYABRATA LAHA M SEBC UR Category-1(Science) 290 SANDHAPALLI NUPS 21101100202 WARD NO-01  PATTAMUNDAI
411 SATYANARAYAN BAL M SEBC UR Category-1(Science) 261 HALADIAPATNA PS 21100212901 MANGALPUR  DERABISH
412 SATYARANJAN MAHALIK M UR UR Category-1(Science) 243 A. G. NODAL  U.P.S., ACHYUTPUR 21100804901 BHARIGADA RAJKANIKA
413 SAUNA MARNDI M ST ST Category-1(Science) 501 BADAJARIA PPS 21100712303 SANJARIA  PATTAMUNDAI
414 SHARADA PRASAD ROUT M SEBC UR Category-1(Science) 306 NAGARI PADA NODAL U.P.S. 21100310802 SANA-ADHANGA  GARADPUR
415 SHIBASHANKAR MANDIRI M ST ST Category-1(Science) 476 DERABISH HS 21100206702 GOLARAHAT  DERABISH
416 SHUBHRAJYOTI NAYAK F SEBC UR Category-1(Science) 349 ARAGAL NADIKUL NODAL U.P.S. 21100100102 ARGAL  AUL
417 SIBASISH SAHOO M SEBC UR Category-1(Science) 333 MAJHI PANTURI PUPS 21100706201 DIHAPADA  PATTAMUNDAI
418 SIBNARAYAN LALY KUMAR SOREN M ST ST Category-1(Science) 519 KANIPAL PROJECT  P . S. 21100701101 BADAMOHANPUR PATTAMUNDAI
419 SIPRA SUMAN BARAL F SEBC UR Category-1(Science) 282 BADAMULUBASANTA PS 21100702301 BADAMULABASANTA PATTAMUNDAI
420 SMITANJALI NAYAK F SEBC SEBC Category-1(Science) 448 KOLATHIA PROJECT U.P.S 21100712201 PENTHPALA  PATTAMUNDAI
421 SMRUTIREKHA SAHOO F SEBC UR Category-1(Science) 390 B. S. B.P RADIA U. P. S. 21100503501 KANSAR BADA DANDUA MAHAKALPARA
422 SMRUTIRUPA DHAL F SEBC UR Category-1(Science) 225 JANASAKTI HS 21100602802 BACHHARAI  MARSHAGHAI
423 SONALI PRIYADARSHINI F SEBC UR Category-1(Science) 412 CHANDANNAGAR UG HS 21100107203 KOLIDIHA  AUL
424 SONALI SAHOO F SEBC UR Category-1(Science) 348 KENTIA PPS 21100506401 PETCHHELA  MAHAKALPARA
425 SONALIKA SAHOO F SEBC UR Category-1(Science) 414 MAHADEI PATANA U.G.U.P. S 21100103002 BATIPADA  AUL
426 SOUMYA MISHRA F UR UR Category-1(Science) 374 CHANDRA SEKHAR HS 21100519702 TERAGAN  MAHAKALPARA
427 SOUMYARANJAN SAHOO M SEBC UR Category-1(Science) 250 BIRASWATI  U.G.U.P.S. 21100410901 OSTAPUR  KENDRAPARA
428 SOUMYARANJAN SARANGI M UR UR Category-1(Science) 258 GARAMA PS 21100208601 J.B.MUL  DERABISH
429 SRITAM DAS M SC SC Category-1(Science) 474 NARANGARH PS 21100911801 GUPTI  RAJNAGAR
430 SUBHADA NAYAK F SEBC UR Category-1(Science) 417 L. B.  U.  P. SCHOOL. 21100106003 KALASHPUR  AUL
431 SUBHADARSHINI BISWAL F SEBC UR Category-1(Science) 312 BANGARI  U.G.U.P.SCHOOL 21100311001 TALAKUSUMA  GARADPUR
432 SUBHALAXMI SAHOO F SEBC UR Category-1(Science) 419 BIDYA SAGAR NODAL U.P.S. 21100507601 BATIGHARA  MAHAKALPARA
433 SUBHASHIS BEHERA M SC SC Category-1(Science) 463 MANGARAJPUR   PROJECT U.P. S. 21100712602 SANJARIA  PATTAMUNDAI
434 SUBHASHREE MOHAPATRA F SEBC UR Category-1(Science) 415 BINAPANI NODAL HS, DIGHI 21100912701 ISWARPUR RAJNAGAR
435 SUBHASHREE OJHA F SEBC UR Category-1(Science) 345 AGNI KUMARI NODAL U.P.S. 21100502201 BADHI  MAHAKALPARA
436 SUBHASHREE SAHOO F SEBC UR Category-1(Science) 426 PATAKUMARI  NODAL U. P. S. 21100919001 KOLIPUR  RAJNAGAR
437 SUBHASMITA DAS F SEBC UR Category-1(Science) 230 PATAKURA NODAL HIGH SCHOOL 21100309201 PATAKURA  GARADPUR
438 SUBHASMITA JENA F SC SC Category-1(Science) 498 ARUNODAYA U.P.S 21100508902 BAULAKANI  MAHAKALPARA
439 SUBHASRI NAIK F ST ST Category-1(Science) 542 GOBINDAPUR NODAL U. P. S. 21100710801 NILAKANTAHPUR  PATTAMUNDAI
440 SUBHRANSHU DAS M SC SC Category-1(Science) 383 TARASA HARIJANSAHI PROJECT PS 21100815503 TARAS  RAJKANIKA
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441 SUBHRANSU SEKHAR BHARATI M SEBC SEBC Category-1(Science) 339 AGAPARA   PROJECT U.G.U.P.S 21100815001 SIHOPADA  RAJKANIKA
442 SUBRAT PAL M SEBC SEBC Category-1(Science) 367 HATASAHI HS 21100806401 HATASAHI  RAJKANIKA
443 SUBRAT PRADHAN M SEBC SEBC Category-1(Science) 354 NETAJI  NODAL U.P.S 21100516702 MANGALPUR  MAHAKALPARA
444 SUCHISMITA PATRA F SEBC UR Category-1(Science) 387 BADAPALLI PS 21100918003 KOLIPUR  RAJNAGAR
445 SUDHIR KUMAR SAHOO M SEBC SEBC Category-1(Science) 395 UPULAI  PROJECT UGUPS. 21100803501 BARADIA  RAJKANIKA
446 SUJATA NAIK F ST ST Category-1(Science) 502 NUAHAT  P. S. 21100212502 L.N.PUR  DERABISH
447 SUJATA SUTAR F SEBC SEBC Category-1(Science) 446 KUMARTANKA PS, AREHIKANA 21100100501 AREIKANA AUL
448 SUJIT KUMAR PRUSTY M SEBC SEBC Category-1(Science) 373 MAHANGA PS 21100302201 BANTALA  GARADPUR
449 SUMITRA BEHERA F SC SC Category-1(Science) 486 NIGAMANANDA HS 21100512401 GOGUA  MAHAKALPARA
450 SUMITRA ORAM F ST ST Category-1(Science) 551 BELATAL NODAL U.P.S. 21101101601 PATTAMUNDAI MPL PATTAMUNDAI
451 SUPAI MARNDI M ST ST Category-1(Science) 451 GOVINDPUR  U.G.U.P.S. 21100802001 BALARAMPUR  RAJKANIKA
452 SUSHREE ANNAPURNA BEHERA F SC SC Category-1(Science) 465 KUANARPAL  P. S.(I) 21100605202 GARAJANGA  MARSHAGHAI
453 SUSHREE DEBASRITA F SEBC UR Category-1(Science) 405 BADHI KATHA PANGARA PROJECTU.P.S.21100909301 DERA  RAJNAGAR
454 SUSHREE SANGITA RANA F SEBC SEBC Category-1(Science) 435 PUNDILO PS 21100309901 RAMCHARANDRAPUR GARADPUR
455 SUSHREE SANGITA SAHOO F SEBC UR Category-1(Science) 382 PANCHAYAT HIGH SCHOOL, JAYANAGAR21100807803 JAYANAGAR RAJKANIKA
456 SUVASMITA MALLIK F SC SC Category-1(Science) 489 BILAKALUPADA PS 21100918301 KOLIPUR  RAJNAGAR
457 SWAGATIKA DEO F SEBC UR Category-1(Science) 330 DEULASAHI PUPS 21100924301 KERUAPAL  RAJNAGAR
458 SWARNAPRAVA SAHOO F SEBC UR Category-1(Science) 329 BANSARIA P.S. 21100811801 KORANDA  RAJKANIKA
459 SWATISWAGATIKA LENKA F SEBC UR Category-1(Science) 422 DHOLAMARA  U.G.U.P. SCHOOL 21100905501 CHANDIBAUNSAMULA RAJNAGAR
460 TANMAYA SAHOO M SEBC UR Category-1(Science) 304 NRUSINGHAJEW GOVT HS 21100610502 TALASANGA  MARSHAGHAI
461 TAPAN KUMAR SAHOO M SEBC UR Category-1(Science) 241 BALISAHI PS 21100813301 PADHANPADA  RAJKANIKA
462 TAPAS KUMAR JENA M SC SC Category-1(Science) 429 AYATAN  U. P. S. 21100815602 TRAILOKYAPUR  RAJKANIKA
463 TAPASWINI SARANGI F UR UR Category-1(Science) 342 MAHARAKUL NODAL U.P.S. 21100100104 DIMIRIPAL  AUL
464 TARUN KUMAR JENA M SEBC UR Category-1(Science) 337 MANDAPARA BACHHARA NODAL U.P.S.21100700901 BACHHARA  PATTAMUNDAI
465 TEJASMINI MAJHI F SC SC Category-1(Science) 512 BARAKANDHA CHHEDAKANI U.P.S 21100505901 BARAKANDHA  MAHAKALPARA
466 TIKESWAREE BAG F ST ST Category-1(Science) 574 KRISHNANAGAR U.G.U.P.SCHOOL 21100907101 KRUSHANNAGAR  RAJNAGAR
467 YUDHISTHIRA PRADHAN M SEBC SEBC Category-1(Science) 293 TARAS GOVT. HIGH SCHOOL 21100815502 TARASA  RAJKANIKA
468 RUDRANARAYAN MANDAL M SEBC SEBC(PWD) Category-1(Science) 541 SUBARNAPUR PROJECT U.P.S 21100907801 KRUSHANNAGAR  RAJNAGAR
469 JITENDRA MALIK M SC SC(PWD) Category-1(Science) 490 ADHANGA PS (MALLIKESWAR CLUSTER)21100215101 PALAI  DERABISH
470 DEBIPRASAD MOHAPATRA M UR UR(PWD) Category-1(Science) 459 BINDHA NUAGAN UPS 21100312701 TYENDAKUDA  GARADAPUR
471 NIRANJAN PANDA M UR UR(PWD) Category-1(Science) 470 RAMACHANDRAPUR PATANA PS 21100813802 PANASAGANDA  RAJKANIKA
472 BENUDHAR JENA M SC SC(PWD) Category-1(Science) 577 NARENDRAPUR  NODAL  U.P.S. 21100109103 NARENDRAPUR  AUL
473 B DINABANDHU PATRA M SEBC SEBC(PWD) Category-1(Science) 576 SITALESWARI  NODAL U.P.S. 21100306901 PADMAPUR  GARADAPUR
474 RABINA PARWIN F UR UR Category-1(Urdu) 579 KANIPARA SABALANG URDU P.S. 21100215401 PALEI  DERABISH
475 RESMEE BAHAR F UR UR Category-1(Urdu) 581 KALAPAHAD URDU  P. S. 21100108301 MENDHAPUR  AUL
476 ROSHAN ARA BEGUM F UR UR Category-1(Urdu) 582 OLAVER  URDU  P. S. 21100812902 OLAVAR  RAJKANIKA
477 ABADHUTA SAMAL M SEBC SEBC Category-2(Arts) 666 LAXMI BARAH GOVT. HIGH SCHOOL21100909002 DERA  RAJNAGAR
478 ABINASH MISHRA M UR UR Category-2(Arts) 636 RAMACHANDI SIKHYA NIKETAN 21100204203 CHHOTI  DERABISH
479 AJAYA KUMAR SAMAL M SEBC SEBC Category-2(Arts) 673 SATYESWAR NODAL U.P.S. 21100812002 KORANDA  RAJKANIKA
480 AJIT KUMAR PATRA M ST ST Category-2(Arts) 759 ADHAKHANDA MOTHASAHI U.G.U.P.S21100710201 NARSINGHPUR  PATTAMUNDAI
481 AMARESWAR MALIK M SC SC Category-2(Arts) 710 MALIPUR   PROJECT U.P.S 21100713901 SASAN  PATTAMUNDAI
482 AMBARISH DAS M SEBC SEBC Category-2(Arts) 667 RADHA RAMAN GOVT. HIGH SCHOOL21100303502 BHAGABANPUR  GARADPUR
483 AMIRKANTA JENA M SEBC SEBC Category-2(Arts) 653 BAKTARPUR NUPS 21101100901 WARD NO-12  PATTAMUNDAI
484 ANITA MOHANTY F SEBC UR Category-2(Arts) 612 TARAMANI KAPILESWAR HS 21100810102 KATANABANIA  RAJKANIKA
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485 ANITA NAIK F ST ST Category-2(Arts) 767 BANABIHARIJEW NODAL H.S 21100911001 GUPTI  RAJNAGAR
486 ANITA ROUT F SEBC UR Category-2(Arts) 660 LALITA KAMARI BIDYAPITHA 21100509301 BIJAYNAGAR  MAHAKALPARA
487 ANJITA NAIK F ST ST Category-2(Arts) 765 KULASAHI ARAJI NODAL U.P.S. 21100111705 SANAMANGA  AUL
488 ANNAPURNA DAS F SEBC SEBC Category-2(Arts) 702 DEOGAN  U. G.U.P.S. 21100801903 BALARAMPUR  RAJKANIKA
489 ARCHANA SAHOO F SEBC UR Category-2(Arts) 647 PANCHAN PARA  PROJECT UGUPS. 21100111601 SANAMANGA  AUL
490 ARPITA BHADRA F SEBC UR Category-2(Arts) 599 BALURIA NODAL HS 21100703503 BALURIA  PATTAMUNDAI
491 ASHALATA PRADHAN F SEBC UR Category-2(Arts) 601 AYATAN  U. P. S. 21100815602 TRAILOKYAPUR  RAJKANIKA
492 ASHOK KUMAR LENKA M SEBC SEBC Category-2(Arts) 682 SATHIABATI  U.G.U.P.S. 21100516901 BARAKANDHA  MAHAKALPARA
493 ASHUTOSH BEHERA M SEBC UR Category-2(Arts) 593 KANSAR SAHASPUR NODALHS 21100408102 KANSAR  KENDRAPARA
494 BAIJAYANTIMALA BARIK F SEBC UR Category-2(Arts) 621 BALIAPATANA NODAL HS 21100703301 BALIPATANA  PATTAMUNDAI
495 BHAGYASHREE KUNDA F SEBC UR Category-2(Arts) 691 OSTIA BANDHAPATANA NODAL HS21100922403 OSTIA  RAJNAGAR
496 BIJAYALAXMI PRIYADARSHINI F SC SC Category-2(Arts) 724 KAPURAI  GOVT UP SCHOOL 21100519301 SUNITI  MAHAKALPARA
497 BILASINI MOHAPATRA F SEBC UR Category-2(Arts) 669 KRISHNANAGAR U.G.U.P.SCHOOL 21100907101 KRUSHANNAGAR  RAJNAGAR
498 BINAPANI SAHOO F SEBC UR Category-2(Arts) 696 NAUKONA NIGAMA  NODAL U. P. S.21100902401 BRAHMANASAHI  RAJNAGAR
499 BINDUREKHA SENAPATI F SC SC Category-2(Arts) 728 L.B. ANCHALIK  HIGH SCHOOL 21100804701 BARUNADIA  RAJKANIKA
500 BISALYAPRAVA SAHOO F SEBC UR Category-2(Arts) 591 GOVINDPUR  U.G.U.P.S. 21100802001 BALARAMPUR  RAJKANIKA
501 BRAHMA NANDA BEHERA M SC SC Category-2(Arts) 722 SARADA ACADEMY 21100208306 INDALO  DERABISH
502 CHANDAN POLAI M ST ST Category-2(Arts) 774 KESHANAGAR PROJECT U. G.U.P.S 21100805401 BHARIGADA  RAJKANIKA
503 CHANDRAVANU MALIK M SC UR Category-2(Arts) 606 NIMAPURSASAN NODAL HS 21100714002 SASAN  PATTAMUNDAI
504 CHITTARANJAN BEHERA M SEBC SEBC Category-2(Arts) 684 PANASAGAND NODAL  U.P.S. 21100813801 PANASAGANDA  RAJKANIKA
505 DEEPALI NAIK F ST ST Category-2(Arts) 744 BAGHABUDA PROJECT  UGUPS. 21100801301 BAGHABUDA  RAJKANIKA
506 DILLIP BEHERA M SC SC Category-2(Arts) 664 BUDHI JAGUIAI  U.P.S. 21100212201 LAXMINARAYANPUR DERABISH
507 FRANSIS MAJHI M ST ST Category-2(Arts) 760 SANAHALPARA U.G.U.P. 21100813302 PADHANPADA  RAJKANIKA
508 GAYATRI GHOSAL F UR UR Category-2(Arts) 675 SUNITI NEWFIELD PROJECT U P.S 21100519406 SUNITI  MAHAKALPARA
509 GEETANJALI MAHAKUD F SEBC UR Category-2(Arts) 651 GOVINDPUR PROJECT U.P.S 21100910802 GUPTI  RAJNAGAR
510 GOPAL MARNDI M ST ST Category-2(Arts) 742 GHARABHANJA KOLHA  NODAL  U. P. S.21100811102 KOILIPUR  RAJKANIKA
511 GOUTAM DAS M SEBC SEBC Category-2(Arts) 656 TUNUPUR HS 21100401103 BAGADA  KENDRAPARA
512 GUL AFSHAN F UR UR Category-2(Arts) 645 SUNITI  U.G.U.P. SCHOOL 21100519402 SUNITI  MAHAKALPARA
513 GULISHTA PERWEEN F UR UR Category-2(Arts) 595 SRI ABHIRAM UCHHA SIKHYASRAMA21100405201 GHAGARA  KENDRAPARA
514 HARAPRIYA SIAL F SC SC Category-2(Arts) 708 KESHPUR  U.G.U.P. S 21100409203 KESHPUR  KENDRAPARA
515 ITISHREE DASH F UR UR Category-2(Arts) 646 KALAMADA PROJECT U. P. S. 21100103202 BHUINPUR  AUL
516 ITISHREE PRIYADARSHINI SAHOO F UR UR Category-2(Arts) 641 GOPINATHPUR  PROJECT U.G.U. P. S.21100806301 HATSAHI  RAJKANIKA
517 JABAMANI MURMU F ST ST Category-2(Arts) 761 MADARANGPAT NODAL U. P. S. 21100810301 KATANABANIA  RAJKANIKA
518 JAGABANDHU DAS M SEBC UR Category-2(Arts) 616 SRI ABHIRAM UCHHA SIKHYASRAMA21100405201 GHAGARA  KENDRAPARA
519 JAGANNATH NAIK M ST ST Category-2(Arts) 757 PANCHABARAHI  NODAL U.P. S. 21100915601 BHITARGARH  RAJNAGAR
520 JAISHRI PRADHAN F SEBC SEBC Category-2(Arts) 700 PANCHYAT NODAL HIGH  SCHOOL, BHARIGADA21100805102 BHARIGADA RAJKANIKA
521 JAYASHREE MOHAPATRA F SEBC UR Category-2(Arts) 644 GOPINATH NODAL U.P.S 21100811501 KOILIPUR  RAJKANIKA
522 JAYASMITA BEHERA F SC SC Category-2(Arts) 739 CHINCHIRI PROJECT U.P.S 21100908401 DERA  RAJNAGAR
523 JAYEERAM SAHOO M SEBC SEBC Category-2(Arts) 679 NILAKANTHESWAR MODEL U.P.S 21100504401 BALIPALA  MAHAKALPARA
524 JYOTIRMAYEE ROUL F SC SC Category-2(Arts) 729 NRUSINGHAJEW ADM HS 21100100105 ARAGAL  AUL
525 K NIHARIKA DAS F SEBC UR Category-2(Arts) 600 KAPILAMUNI GOVT HS 21100609701 PARAKULA  MARSHAGHAI
526 KALYANI DALAI F SEBC UR Category-2(Arts) 654 NEHRU BIDYA PITHA 21100516401 MANGALPUR  MAHAKALPARA
527 KANHU CHARAN MALIK M SC SC Category-2(Arts) 720 BARADIA HIGH SCHOOL 21100802501 BARADIA  RAJKANIKA
528 KHULANA DAKUA F ST ST Category-2(Arts) 758 HABALGANDAPATANA  GOVT. U.G.U.P SCHOOL21100813902 P.HABALAGANDA  RAJKANIKA
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529 KIRTIMAYEE ROUT F SEBC UR Category-2(Arts) 592 ENDAR  U.G.U.P. 21100407801 KANSAR  KENDRAPARA
530 KRUSHNASHREE DAS F UR UR Category-2(Arts) 633 OSTAR U. G. U. P 21100520003 TERAGAON  MAHAKALPARA
531 KUNTALA NAIK F ST ST Category-2(Arts) 750 L. N. NODAL  U. P.S.. MANEIDIHA 21100805501 BHARIGADA  RAJKANIKA
532 LAXMIPRIYA JENA F SEBC UR Category-2(Arts) 583 NAINDIPUR NODAL HS 21100304801 GARADAPUR  GARADPUR
533 LAXMIPRIYA PATRA F SEBC UR Category-2(Arts) 655 BARAJ BAHAKUD NODAL U.P.S. 21100518401 RAMANAGAR  MAHAKALPARA
534 LAXMIPRIYA PRADHAN F SEBC UR Category-2(Arts) 685 KANTILO  PROJECT  U.G.U.P.S 21100519001 SUNITI  MAHAKALPARA
535 LELA SAHOO F SEBC UR Category-2(Arts) 618 ARUNODAYA U.P.S 21100508902 BAULAKANI  MAHAKALPARA
536 LIPIKA BEHERA F SC SC Category-2(Arts) 711 GOVT. SENIOR BASIC SCHOOL 21100211802 KUSIAPAL  DERABISH
537 MADHUMITA DAS F SC SC Category-2(Arts) 738 S.M.R.C. U.G.U.P.SCHOOL 21100506501 PETCHHELA  MAHAKALPARA
538 MADHUSHREE MADHUSMITA LENKA F SEBC UR Category-2(Arts) 638 MOHANPUR GANESWARPUR HS 21100110402 PALIMI  AUL
539 MADHUSMITA SAHOO F SEBC UR Category-2(Arts) 610 BARUNA HS 21100804401 BARUNA  RAJKANIKA
540 MAMALI PRIYADARSHINI SWAIN F SEBC UR Category-2(Arts) 680 BHABA GRAHI NODAL U.P.S. 21100511701 NANJURA  MAHAKALPARA
541 MAMATA MALIK F SC SC Category-2(Arts) 709 GUALIGAN  U.G.U.P.SCHOOL 21100815401 TARAS  RAJKANIKA
542 MAMATA MALLIK F SC SC Category-2(Arts) 734 RAMACHANDI BIJAYANANDA HS 21100518604 RAMNAGAR  MAHAKALPARA
543 MANAS RANJAN DHAL M SEBC UR Category-2(Arts) 637 MAHU  U. P. S. 21100107704 MAHU  AUL
544 MANASI MALIK F SC SC Category-2(Arts) 737 JANA KALYAN HS 21100105301 ERADANGA  AUL
545 MANASI RANJITA SWAIN F SEBC SEBC Category-2(Arts) 705 ORAT U.G.U.P.S 21100510101 DEULAPARA  MAHAKALPARA
546 MANDAKINI SETHI F SC SC Category-2(Arts) 717 BALARAMPUR PROJECT U.G.U.P.S. 21100801801 BALARAMPUR  RAJKANIKA
547 MANISHA MALIK F SC SC Category-2(Arts) 740 B. S. B.P RADIA U. P. S. 21100503501 KANSAR BADA DANDUA MAHAKALPARA
548 MANOJ KUMAR PALEI M ST ST Category-2(Arts) 762 OLAVER  NODAL HIGH  SCHOOL 21100801802 BALARAMPUR  RAJKANIKA
549 MANOJ KUMAR SAHOO M SEBC UR Category-2(Arts) 640 JAMAPARA HS 21100605901 JAMAPARA  MARSHAGHAI
550 MINAKSHI MALLICK F SC SC Category-2(Arts) 732 CHHATAR  U. G. U. P. SCHOOL 21100502501 BADHI  MAHAKALPARA
551 MONALISA JENA F SC SC Category-2(Arts) 736 BINAPANI NODAL HS, DIGHI 21100912701 ISWARPUR RAJNAGAR
552 MONALISA SWAIN F SEBC UR Category-2(Arts) 657 BANIPAL P. UPS 21100924101 KERUPAL  RAJNAGAR
553 MONALISHA ROUT F SEBC SEBC Category-2(Arts) 701 SAHIRA  NODAL  U.P. S. 21100111302 SAHIRA  AUL
554 NANDITA SETHI F SC UR Category-2(Arts) 587 RAJAGARH U.P.S. 21100518103 RAJAGADA  MAHAKALPARA
555 NARAYAN JENA M SEBC UR Category-2(Arts) 615 CHAKADA GOGUA U. G. U. P.S. 21100511401 GOGUA  MAHAKALPARA
556 NIRMALA SWAIN M SEBC UR Category-2(Arts) 632 GANDHIJI BIDYAPITHA 21100516501 MANGALPUR  MAHAKALPARA
557 PADMABATI NAYAK F SEBC SEBC Category-2(Arts) 698 NEMBARA  U.G.U.P.S 21100607103 KUHUDI  MARSHAGHAI
558 PALLISHREE RAY F UR UR Category-2(Arts) 658 NUPARA  NODAL U.P.S. 21100110102 NUAPADA  AUL
559 PARAMESWAR CHATAR M ST ST Category-2(Arts) 764 AYABA  U. G.U. P. S. 21100400101 AYABA  KENDRAPARA
560 PHULAMANI MURMU F ST ST Category-2(Arts) 743 NRUSINGHANATH NODAL UBP 21100815102 SIOPARA  RAJKANIKA
561 PINKINA SAHOO F SEBC UR Category-2(Arts) 585 RATADIA KHANDASAHI HS 21100216901 RATADIAKHANDASAHI DERABISH
562 PRAGYAN PARAMITA SETHI F SC SC Category-2(Arts) 712 SAHADEV GIRLS HS 21100103705 NIAL  AUL
563 PRAMODINI MADELI F SC SC Category-2(Arts) 719 ALAPUA   H.S 21100700101 ALAPUA  PATTAMUNDAI
564 PRANATI NAIK F ST ST Category-2(Arts) 755 LAXMINARAYAN HS, DEULATARA 21100805902 DEULATARA RAJKANIKA
565 PRASANTA KUMAR JENA M SC SC Category-2(Arts) 721 GOBINDAPUR NODAL U. P. S. 21100710801 NILAKANTAHPUR  PATTAMUNDAI
566 PRATAP KUMAR NAIK M ST ST Category-2(Arts) 768 RAMA CHANDRA NODAL U. P. S. 21100714601 SRIRAMPUR  PATTAMUNDAI
567 PRATIBHA SUBHA LAXMI F SEBC UR Category-2(Arts) 598 RAICHAND  U.G.U.P. SCHOOL 21100606401 KARILOPATNA  MARSHAGHAI
568 PRAVASINE ROUT F SEBC UR Category-2(Arts) 690 NARENDRANATH NODAL U.P.S 21100513301 JAMBOO  MAHAKALPARA
569 PRAVATI SAHOO F SEBC UR Category-2(Arts) 643 PANCHA BARAHI U.P. S. 21100813801 PANASAGANDA  RAJKANIKA
570 PREYASI DAS F SC UR Category-2(Arts) 642 SIDHESWARE   NODAL  U.P.S. 21100805806 CHARPADA  RAJKANIKA
571 PRIYADARSHINI SWAIN F SEBC UR Category-2(Arts) 659 BARAKANDHA CHHEDAKANI U.P.S 21100505901 BARAKANDHA  MAHAKALPARA
572 PRIYANKA PRIYADARSANI TRIPATHY F UR UR Category-2(Arts) 697 MAHIMA BISWASANTI NODAL U. P. S.21100903001 BRAHMANASAHI  RAJNAGAR
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573 PRIYANKA SWAIN F SEBC UR Category-2(Arts) 663 CHANARA KOLLA  U.G.U.P.SCHOOL21100924201 RANGANI  RAJNAGAR
574 PURNIMA HANSDAH F ST ST Category-2(Arts) 748 ARIPADA HS 21100201802 BASUPUR  DERABISH
575 PURNIMA ROUT F SEBC UR Category-2(Arts) 687 NAGA NARAYAN GOVT. H SS 21100906602 KHAMARSAHI  RAJNAGAR
576 RAJANI KANTA DEY M SEBC UR Category-2(Arts) 589 TARAS GOVT. HIGH SCHOOL 21100815502 TARASA  RAJKANIKA
577 RAJASHREE BEHERA F SEBC UR Category-2(Arts) 623 NAPANGA  U. G. U. P. S. 21100701901 BADAMULABASANTA PATTAMUNDAI
578 RAJESH MOHANTY M SEBC SEBC Category-2(Arts) 672 CHAMPAKESWAR HS 21100520601 GADARAMITA  MAHAKALPARA
579 RAJESH NAYAK M SEBC UR Category-2(Arts) 613 CHAULIA BAMARA HIGH SCHOOL 21100307101 PAKHADA  GARADPUR
580 RANJAN KUMAR DALPATI M ST ST Category-2(Arts) 771 DAKHINESWAR HS KATHIAPADA 21100702501 BADAPARA  PATTAMUNDAI
581 RANJAN KUMAR ROUT M SEBC UR Category-2(Arts) 620 MALLIKESWAR GOVT HS 21100215103 PALAI  DERABISH
582 RANJIT SAHOO M SEBC SEBC Category-2(Arts) 677 MATIAPADA UG HS 21100706701 DIHUDIPUR  PATTAMUNDAI
583 RANULATA PARIDA F SEBC UR Category-2(Arts) 693 NALITA PATIA GOVT. U.P. S. 21100907202 KHAMARSAHI  RAJNAGAR
584 RASHMITA MOHANTY F SEBC UR Category-2(Arts) 594 GOBINDAJEW  U.P. S. 21100411804 PALASINGHA  KENDRAPARA
585 RASHMITA ROY F SEBC UR Category-2(Arts) 674 JUNUSNGAR  U.G.U.P.SCHOOL 21100913001 ISWARPUR  RAJNAGAR
586 RASMIRANJAN SETHY M SC SC Category-2(Arts) 689 JAGANNATH BIDYAPITHA, CHAUDAKULAT21100403403 CHANDANPUR KENDRAPARA
587 RASMITA BEURA F SEBC UR Category-2(Arts) 626 SAPANESWAR NODAL U.P. S. 21100703701 BILIKANA  PATTAMUNDAI
588 RASMITA SAHOO F SEBC UR Category-2(Arts) 631 SAPALANG  U.G.U.P. S 21100812601 NAHUNI  RAJKANIKA
589 RUBI NAYAK F ST ST Category-2(Arts) 747 RAMA CHANDRA NODAL HS, FAKIRABAD21100203703 CHATARACHAKADADERABISH
590 RUBY MAHALI F SC SC Category-2(Arts) 707 HURASAHI GIRLS  H.S. 21100301202 BANGALPUR  GARADPUR
591 RUPA DHAL F SEBC UR Category-2(Arts) 678 DEBENDRANARAYANPUR  PROJECT  U.P.S21100910801 GUPTI  RAJNAGAR
592 RUTUPARNA NAYAK F SEBC UR Category-2(Arts) 628 MANPUR NODAL HS 21100103302 BHUINPUR  AUL
593 S. SUBHALAKSHMEE F SEBC UR Category-2(Arts) 586 ANANTA NARAYAN UPS 21100609101 MEHENDINAGAR  MARSHAGHAI
594 SABITRI DASH F UR UR Category-2(Arts) 670 DARUORA  P. U.P.S 21100912601 ISWARPUR  RAJNAGAR
595 SAGARIKA PARIDA F UR UR Category-2(Arts) 635 MANGALPUR NODAL U.P.S. 21100516801 MANGALPUR  MAHAKALPARA
596 SAHANI P M DIPASIKHA F SEBC UR Category-2(Arts) 634 NIGAMA NODAL U.P.SCHOOL 21100500801 AMEIPALA  MAHAKALPARA
597 SAJANI DAS F SC SC Category-2(Arts) 735 JUANIA NODAL  U. P. S. 21100105701 JUANIA  AUL
598 SANGITA BISWAL F SEBC UR Category-2(Arts) 668 MANGARAJAPUR NODAL  U.P.S. 21100111804 SANSIDHA  AUL
599 SANTOSH PATRA M SEBC SEBC Category-2(Arts) 671 PODANA UPS 21100610001 RAGHABPUR  MARSHAGHAI
600 SANTOSHI GHOSH F SEBC UR Category-2(Arts) 607 SATABHAUNI NODAL HS 21100706301 DHIAPARA  PATTAMUNDAI
601 SARASWATI SETHY F SC SC Category-2(Arts) 713 CHANDRA SEKHAR HS 21100519702 TERAGAN  MAHAKALPARA
602 SAROJBALA PANDA F UR UR Category-2(Arts) 652 MANAPUR  PROJECT U.G.U.P.S. 21100804301 B.DOMANDA  RAJKANIKA
603 SASMIREKHA SAHOO F SEBC UR Category-2(Arts) 603 DHABALESWAR  NODAL U.P.S 21100701702 BADAMULABASANTA PATTAMUNDAI
604 SASMITA MALIK F SC SC Category-2(Arts) 706 JAYAKRUSHNAPUR UGUPS 21100403601 CHARIGAON  KENDRAPARA
605 SASMITA MOHAPATRA F SEBC UR Category-2(Arts) 617 NRUSINGHAJEW GOVT HS 21100610502 TALASANGA  MARSHAGHAI
606 SASMITA PATTANAIK F SEBC UR Category-2(Arts) 695 NIGAMANANDA  NODAL U. P. S 21100901302 RAJPUR  RAJNAGAR
607 SASMITA ROUT F SEBC UR Category-2(Arts) 661 TALA JUANIA   PROJECT U.P.S. 21100105702 JUANIA  AUL
608 SATYABRATA UTTARAY M SEBC UR Category-2(Arts) 622 ANANTA JAGULAI GIRLS HS 21100303701 BHAGABANPUR  GARADPUR
609 SHIBA PRASAD SETHI M SC SC Category-2(Arts) 725 K C UGUP SCHOOL 21100703203 BALABHADRAPUR PATTAMUNDAI
610 SHILPA RAY F SC SC Category-2(Arts) 741 PETCHHELA  PROJECT UGUPS 21100507001 PETCHHELA  MAHAKALPARA
611 SIBASUNDAR PARIJA M SEBC UR Category-2(Arts) 630 BALUNKESWAR BIDYAPITHA 21100212002 LAXMINARAYANPUR DERABISH
612 SMRUTI REKHA LENKA F SEBC UR Category-2(Arts) 648 ASTASAMBHU NODAL U. P. S. 21100920201 KURUNTI  RAJNAGAR
613 SMRUTISHREE SUVADARSINI TARAI F SC SC Category-2(Arts) 730 KOLIDIHA  PROJECT UGUPS. 21100107202 KOLIDIHA  AUL
614 SNEHAPAMA BHOI F ST ST Category-2(Arts) 770 BASUDEV NODAL U. P. S. 21100916402 KANDIRA  RAJNAGAR
615 SNIGDHASWINI BEURA F SEBC SEBC Category-2(Arts) 703 PATALIPANKA NODAL U.P.S. 21100517201 PATALIPANKA  MAHAKALPARA
616 SOMANATH DAS M SEBC UR Category-2(Arts) 611 TALASANGA  U. P. S. 21100610701 TALASANGA  MARSHAGHAI
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617 SONALI HANSDAH F ST ST Category-2(Arts) 745 BRAHAMANIGAN  PROJECT UGUPS.21100609201 MEHENDINAGAR  MARSHAGHAI
618 SONALI KHUNTIA F SEBC UR Category-2(Arts) 596 AKHUA ODANGA HS 21100600502 AKHUA DAKHINI  MARSHAGHAI
619 SONALI SAHOO F UR UR Category-2(Arts) 590 ORSHAKA  NODAL U.P.S. 21100402901 CHAKRODA  KENDRAPARA
620 SONALI SAHOO F SEBC UR Category-2(Arts) 608 KAKHARUNI  U. G. U. P. S. 21100708802 KHADIANTA  PATTAMUNDAI
621 SONAMANI KISKU F ST ST Category-2(Arts) 754 GOPABANDHU  NODAL  H.S, HINJAL21100106301 KETUAPAL AUL
622 SOPNALISHA RAUTARAY F SEBC UR Category-2(Arts) 665 KUNJA BIHARI NODAL UBV 21100503801 KANSAR BADADANDUA MAHAKALPARA
623 SOUDAMINI NAYAK F ST ST Category-2(Arts) 769 GODABARISH BIDYABHABAN 21100105601 GOBINDPUR  AUL
624 STHITAPRAJNA DAS F SEBC SEBC Category-2(Arts) 699 ISHANESWAR HS, KARANJA 21100514101 KARANJA MAHAKALPARA
625 SUBHADARSHINI BISWAL F SEBC UR Category-2(Arts) 662 MADHAYAPARA GOVINDAPUR U.G.U.P21100901802 BANDHAPADA  RAJNAGAR
626 SUBHADRA SARANGI F UR UR Category-2(Arts) 584 BAGDEVI BIDYAPITHA 21100210302 KHAMOLA  DERABISH
627 SUBHASHREE PATTNAIK F UR UR Category-2(Arts) 588 PATAKURA NODAL HIGH SCHOOL 21100309201 PATAKURA  GARADPUR
628 SUBHASHREE SAHOO F SEBC UR Category-2(Arts) 639 CHANDANNAGAR UG HS 21100107203 KOLIDIHA  AUL
629 SUCHISMITA SAHOO F SEBC UR Category-2(Arts) 694 KANCHANESWAR UPS 21100920001 KURUNTI  RAJNAGAR
630 SUJATARANI NAYAK F SEBC UR Category-2(Arts) 602 UTKALMANI NODAL BIDYAPITHA 21100814702 SIKO  RAJKANIKA
631 SUKANTI PODH F SC SC Category-2(Arts) 723 JAYDEV  U . P. S. 21100513002 JADUPUR  MAHAKALPARA
632 SULTANA BEGUM F UR UR Category-2(Arts) 688 GARTTA PROJECT UPS 21100924401 RANGANI  RAJNAGAR
633 SUMITRA MAHALIK F SC SC Category-2(Arts) 718 JARIA BALADEV GOVT NODAL HS 21100713102 SANAJARIA  PATTAMUNDAI
634 SUPRIYA  MUNDA F ST ST Category-2(Arts) 749 KAHNEIPUR SANYASPUR U.G.U.P.S21100407601 KANSAR  KENDRAPARA
635 SURESH KUMAR PRADHAN M SEBC UR Category-2(Arts) 605 MAHURIGAN HIGH SCHOOL 21100801501 BAGHABUDA  RAJKANIKA
636 SUSANTA KUMAR LENKA M SEBC SEBC Category-2(Arts) 683 KUSUNPUR  U. P. S. 21100808102 JAYANAGAR  RAJKANIKA
637 SUSHANTA KUMAR MEHER M SEBC SEBC Category-2(Arts) 676 KAPILESWAR  NODAL  U. P. S. 21100711801 OUPADA  PATTAMUNDAI
638 SUSHREE SONALI SAHOO F SEBC UR Category-2(Arts) 624 BANDE MATARAM NODAL HS 21100700602 ANDHARA  PATTAMUNDAI
639 SUVASHREE SAMANTA SINGHAR F SEBC UR Category-2(Arts) 625 JANJALIDEBI NODAL U.P.S. 21100800102 ABDULPUR  RAJKANIKA
640 SUVASMITA SAMAL F SEBC UR Category-2(Arts) 692 NORTH BADA TUBI PROJECT UP.S. 21100507502 BATIGHARA  MAHAKALPARA
641 SWAPNARANI PARIDA F SC SC Category-2(Arts) 733 ARAGAL NADIKUL NODAL U.P.S. 21100100102 ARGAL  AUL
642 SWATI DASH F UR UR Category-2(Arts) 619 HATASAHI HS 21100806401 HATASAHI  RAJKANIKA
643 TAPAN KUMAR SAHOO M SEBC UR Category-2(Arts) 597 PENTHAPAL PROJECT U.P.S 21100712205 PENTHPALA  PATTAMUNDAI
644 TAPASWINI BEURA F SEBC UR Category-2(Arts) 650 BAGHAMARI  UGUPS 21100928101 TALACHUA  RAJNAGAR
645 TAPASWINI PANDA F UR UR Category-2(Arts) 609 GOTHESWAR NODAL  U. P. S. 21100815201 SIHOPADA  RAJKANIKA
646 TILOTTAMA BINDHANI F ST ST Category-2(Arts) 751 BALIPATANA  NODAL U. P. S. 21100703202 BALABHADRAPUR PATTAMUNDAI
647 URMILA NAIK F ST ST Category-2(Arts) 772 ERADANG  NODAL  U.P.S. 21100105201 ERADANGA  AUL
648 YASHODAMANI SINGH F ST ST Category-2(Arts) 773 CHANDAN  PUR NODAL  U. P. S. 21100900401 RAJPUR  RAJNAGAR
649 SOMANATHA BARIK M SEBC SEBC(PWD) Category-2(Arts) 746 DERABISH HS 21100206702 GOLARHAT  DERABISH
650 RAMESH CHANDRA PATRA M SEBC SEBC(PWD) Category-2(Arts) 752 ALAVA UGUPS 21101101201 MUNICIPALITY  PATTAMUNDAI
651 NIRMAL CHANDRA KUMBHAR M SC SC(PWD) Category-2(Arts) 715 SARASWATI HS 21100411102 OSTAPUR  KENDRAPARA
652 NARAYAN SETHI M SC SC(PWD) Category-2(Arts) 727 GARADPUR HIGH SCHOOL 21100304601 GARADAPUR  GARADAPUR
653 PRIYADARSHINI PADMA PARIMITA PRUSTY F SEBC SEBC(PWD) Category-2(Arts) 731 ANTEI HS 21100601801 ANTEI  MARSHAGHAI
654 JINURANI SAMAL F UR UR(PWD) Category-2(Arts) 726 BALIA GOVT HS 21100413101 BHAGABATPUR  KENDRAPARA
655 ABHILASH SWAIN M SEBC UR Category-2(Science) 797 SARADA ACADEMY 21100208306 INDALO  DERABISH
656 ABHIPSA SAHOO F SEBC UR Category-2(Science) 818 HARIDASPUR U.G.U.P.S. 21100303101 BEDARI  GARADPUR
657 ABINASH JENA M SEBC SEBC Category-2(Science) 932 DEOGAN  U. G.U.P.S. 21100801903 BALARAMPUR  RAJKANIKA
658 AJAY BARIK M SEBC SEBC Category-2(Science) 915 JAGULAI NODAL U.P.S 21100504901 BARADANGA  MAHAKALPARA
659 AJIT MALLIK M SC SC Category-2(Science) 1004 JENAPATANA  PROJECT UGUPS. 21100705804 DAMARPUR  PATTAMUNDAI
660 ALOK KUMAR JENA M SC SC Category-2(Science) 991 JAGAMOHAN HS 21100505001 BARADANGA  MAHAKALPARA
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661 ALOK KUMAR PARIDA M SEBC UR Category-2(Science) 858 SWAPNESWAR NODAL HS 21100919302 KURUNTI  RAJNAGAR
662 AMAN LUGUN M ST ST Category-2(Science) 1036 AHIRAJPUR P. UPS 21100923901 KERUAPAL  RAJNAGAR
663 ANANYA SAMAL F SEBC UR Category-2(Science) 856 KALAMADA PROJECT U. P. S. 21100103202 BHUINPUR  AUL
664 ANITA ROUT F SEBC UR Category-2(Science) 927 KANTILO  PROJECT  U.G.U.P.S 21100519001 SUNITI  MAHAKALPARA
665 APARNA RATH F UR UR Category-2(Science) 789 KANSAR SAHASPUR NODALHS 21100408102 KANSAR  KENDRAPARA
666 ARAJIT BISWAL M SEBC SEBC Category-2(Science) 930 SARAT KUMAR DEV HS 21100103802 DEMAL  AUL
667 ARCHANA MALIK F SC SC Category-2(Science) 1030 BATIGHAR PROJECT U.G.U.P. 21100507701 BATIGHARA  MAHAKALPARA
668 ARIJIT MOHANTY M SEBC UR Category-2(Science) 850 A. N. S. NODAL U.P.S. 21100111101 SAHIRA  AUL
669 ASHARANI BEHERA F SC SC Category-2(Science) 1002 BALAKATI  U.G.U.P. S. 21100102402 BALAKATI  AUL
670 ASHISH MAHAPATRA M UR UR Category-2(Science) 813 JAYACHANDI  U. P. S 21100602205 AITIPUR  MARSHAGHAI
671 ASHRAYA KUMAR SWAIN M SEBC SEBC Category-2(Science) 920 JAYACHANDRAPUR U. P. S. 21100513701 JAYACHANDRAPUR MAHAKALPARA
672 ASUTOSH SAHOO M SEBC UR Category-2(Science) 786 BUDHI JAGUIAI  U.P.S. 21100212201 LAXMINARAYANPUR DERABISH
673 AVISEK SAMANTRAY M SEBC SEBC Category-2(Science) 933 PEGARPADA NODAL HIGH SCHOOL21100814502 PEGARPARA  RAJKANIKA
674 BABY MILLENIUM F SEBC UR Category-2(Science) 919 HATASAHI HS 21100806401 HATASAHI  RAJKANIKA
675 BALARAM KRISHNA MAHANTA M SEBC SEBC Category-2(Science) 940 CHANDANNAGAR UG HS 21100107203 KOLIDIHA  AUL
676 BANDANA DASH F UR UR Category-2(Science) 835 P.L. NODAL BIDYAPITHA 21100705206 CHANDANNAGAR  PATTAMUNDAI
677 BANDITA DAS F SEBC UR Category-2(Science) 817 BALUNKESWAR BIDYAPITHA 21100212002 LAXMINARAYANPUR DERABISH
678 BARSA PRIYADARSINI BARIK F SEBC UR Category-2(Science) 839 SIDHA PARAMAHANSA NODAL UPS21100707802 GANGARAMPUR  PATTAMUNDAI
679 BASUDEV SWAIN M SEBC SEBC Category-2(Science) 907 ISHANESWAR HS, KARANJA 21100514101 KARANJA MAHAKALPARA
680 BHAGYALIPI SAHOO F UR UR Category-2(Science) 903 L. B.  U.  P. SCHOOL. 21100106003 KALASPUR  AUL
681 BHAGYASHREE SAHOO F SEBC UR Category-2(Science) 890 BASUDEV NODAL U. P. S. 21100916402 KANDIRA  RAJNAGAR
682 BHASKAR KUNDA M SEBC UR Category-2(Science) 847 JANAMANGAL NODAL U. P. S. 21100704701 BILIKANA  PATTAMUNDAI
683 BIBHUDATTA PALAI M SEBC UR Category-2(Science) 787 BHAGABATI NODAL HS 21100215801 RAGHUDEIPUR  DERABISH
684 BIJAYA DEBABRATA NANDANA SAHOO M SEBC UR Category-2(Science) 792 LAXMINARAYANPUR UPS 21100212402 LAXMINARAYANPUR DERABISH
685 BIJAYA KUMAR ROUT M SEBC UR Category-2(Science) 815 GANESH DURGA HS 21100111702 SANAMANGA  AUL
686 BIJAYALAXMI SARANGI F UR UR Category-2(Science) 799 RADHANAGAR PS 21100109601 NIAL  AUL
687 BISHNUPRIYA SAHANI F SEBC UR Category-2(Science) 956 SUNITI  U.G.U.P. SCHOOL 21100519402 SUNITI  MAHAKALPARA
688 BISWAJIT SAHOO M SEBC UR Category-2(Science) 822 GOV.T.U.G.HIGH SCHOOL. MATIAPADA21100706701 DIHUDIPUR  PATTAMUNDAI
689 CHANDANA KUMAR BISWAL M SEBC SEBC Category-2(Science) 913 PANCHAYAT HIGH SCHOOL, JAYANAGAR21100807803 JAYANAGAR RAJKANIKA
690 CHANDRIKA PATTANAIK F SEBC UR Category-2(Science) 829 JANASAKTI HS 21100602802 BACHHARAI  MARSHAGHAI
691 CHINMAYA KHATUA M SC SC Category-2(Science) 961 MAHAVIR UCHA BIDYAPITHA,  NIKIRAI21100410705 NIKIREI KENDRAPARA
692 CHINMAYA SAHOO M SEBC SEBC Category-2(Science) 892 A. G. NODAL  U.P.S., ACHYUTPUR 21100804901 BHARIGADA RAJKANIKA
693 CHINMAYEE MOHANTY F SEBC UR Category-2(Science) 811 CHAMPAKESWAR HS 21100520601 GADARAMITA  MAHAKALPARA
694 CHITRASEN MAJHEE M SC SC Category-2(Science) 975 KORO PANCHAYAT HS 21100409503 KORO  KENDRAPARA
695 DAMAYANTI TUDU F ST ST Category-2(Science) 1033 AYATAN  U. P. S. 21100815602 TRAILOKYAPUR  RAJKANIKA
696 DEBABRATA PRADHAN M SEBC UR Category-2(Science) 841 UTKALMANI UCHA BP 21100100602 ATAL  AUL
697 DEBASHIS MOHAPATRA M SC SC Category-2(Science) 1007 THAKURAPATANA U.P.S. 21100111808 SANSIDHA  AUL
698 DEBASHREE BEHERA F SEBC SEBC Category-2(Science) 966 KOTHASAHI PROJECT UGUPS 21100809201 KANTAPADA  RAJKANIKA
699 DEBASIS MAHAPATRA M UR UR Category-2(Science) 784 ALAVA UGUPS 21101101201 WARD NO-15  PATTAMUNDAI
700 DEBASIS SAHU M SEBC UR Category-2(Science) 808 JAYAMALAB  NODAL  U.  P.  S. 21100806801 JAGULAIPADA  RAJKANIKA
701 DEBASISA BEHERA M SEBC SEBC Category-2(Science) 881 BAJRA MAHAKALI UPS, ATHARABATIA21100710702 NARSINGHPUR PATTAMUNDAI
702 DEBI PRASAD NATH M SEBC UR Category-2(Science) 823 AMRUTA MANOHI NODAL U.P.S. 21100700301 AMRUTAMANOHI  PATTAMUNDAI
703 DEBIPRAJNA NAYAK F SEBC UR Category-2(Science) 836 BAJRAMAHAKALI  U. P. S. 21100412502 SANAMANTIA  KENDRAPARA
704 DEEPAK  SETHY M SC SC Category-2(Science) 985 PANCHAYAT HS, BACHHARAI 21100602502 BACHHARAI MARSHAGHAI
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705 DEEPUDAS MAHANTA M SEBC SEBC Category-2(Science) 934 PATANA U. G. U. P. S. 21100705701 CHANDANAGAR  PATTAMUNDAI
706 DHARITRI MISHRA F UR UR Category-2(Science) 806 RATADIA KHANDASAHI HS 21100216901 RATADIAKHANDASAHI DERABISH
707 DHRUBA CHARAN NAIK M ST ST Category-2(Science) 1034 GOGUA  U. P. S 21100404701 GANGAPADA  KENDRAPARA
708 DIBYARANJAN BEHERA M SEBC UR Category-2(Science) 794 NAGANPUR U.P.S. 21100305601 MADHUSHASAN  GARADPUR
709 DINESH KUMAR PATRA M SEBC UR Category-2(Science) 876 TAPOVAN U.P. SCHOOL 21100518702 SUNITI  MAHAKALPARA
710 DIPTI NAYAK F SEBC UR Category-2(Science) 802 HABALGANDAPATANA  GOVT. U.G.U.P SCHOOL21100813902 P.HABALAGANDA  RAJKANIKA
711 DIPTIMAYEE MALLIK F SC SC Category-2(Science) 997 GANDHIJI BIDYAPITHA 21100516501 MANGALPUR  MAHAKALPARA
712 DIPTIMAYEE NAYAK F SEBC UR Category-2(Science) 884 BALARAMPUR U. P. S. 21100919301 KURUNTI  RAJNAGAR
713 DURYODHAN BEHERA M SC SC Category-2(Science) 1003 GOVT. U.P SCHOOL TERAGAN 21100520302 TERAGAON  MAHAKALPARA
714 GAYADHAR BEHERA M SEBC SEBC Category-2(Science) 935 SATAGACHHIA NODAL U. P .S. 21100812403 NAHUNI  RAJKANIKA
715 GAYATRI MALIK F SC SC Category-2(Science) 998 RAMA CHANDRA NODAL HS, FAKIRABAD21100203703 CHATARACHAKADADERABISH
716 GIRIJA SANKAR MANDAL M SEBC UR Category-2(Science) 878 BANABIHARIJEW NODAL H.S 21100911001 GUPTI  RAJNAGAR
717 GITIGAYATRI MISHRA F UR UR Category-2(Science) 861 GOPALPUR  U.G.U.P.S 21100109001 NARENDRAPUR  AUL
718 HIMANSU SEKHAR JENA M SC SC Category-2(Science) 987 SINGHAGAON NUAPATANA NUPS 21100714401 SINGHAGAON  PATTAMUNDAI
719 HIMANSU SEKHAR ROUT M SEBC UR Category-2(Science) 790 BAJARAMAHAKALI U. P. S, DAHIMACHHA21100501701 BADAKUL MAHAKALPARA
720 INDIRA MOHARANA F SEBC UR Category-2(Science) 801 PANCHYAT NODAL HIGH  SCHOOL, BHARIGADA21100805102 BHARIGADA RAJKANIKA
721 IPLIPSHA PRIYADARSINI F SEBC UR Category-2(Science) 872 GOPAL JEWPATANA  PROJECT UGUPS.21100107801 MANIKAPATANA  AUL
722 ITISHREE BEHERA F SC UR Category-2(Science) 832 GRAMESWAR BIDYAPITHA 21100521001 TIKARAPANGA  MAHAKALPARA
723 JANAKI BEHERA F SC SC Category-2(Science) 993 TIKANPUR NODAL  U.P.S. 21100312202 TIKANPUR  GARADPUR
724 JAYADEV SAMAL M SEBC SEBC Category-2(Science) 911 ORAT U.G.U.P.S 21100510101 DEULAPARA  MAHAKALPARA
725 JAYANTA KUMAR BEHERA M SC SC Category-2(Science) 986 BAJRASUNA U. P. S. 21100601901 ANTEI  MARSHAGHAI
726 JYOTIPRAVA NAYAK F SEBC UR Category-2(Science) 922 KUNJA BIHARI NODAL UBV 21100503801 KANSAR BADADANDUA MAHAKALPARA
727 JYOTIRMAYA MANGARAJ M SEBC UR Category-2(Science) 830 SAPANESWAR NODAL U.P. S. 21100703701 BILIKANA  PATTAMUNDAI
728 JYOTIRMAYEE BEHERA F SEBC UR Category-2(Science) 894 PANASAGAND NODAL  U.P.S. 21100813801 PANASAGANDA  RAJKANIKA
729 JYOTIRMAYEE SUTAR F SEBC SEBC Category-2(Science) 901 PARINUAPARA  U.G.U.P.S 21100814202 P.HABALAGANDA  RAJKANIKA
730 JYOTSHNAMAYEE BISWAL F SEBC UR Category-2(Science) 887 JAMBOO NODAL U.P.S 21100513402 JAMBOO  MAHAKALPARA
731 JYOTSNA SWAIN F SEBC UR Category-2(Science) 959 RAJA RAJESWARPUR U.G.U.P.S 21100911901 GUPTI  RAJNAGAR
732 KALINATH JANA M SEBC SEBC Category-2(Science) 942 NAGA NARAYAN GOVT. H SS 21100906602 KHAMARSAHI  RAJNAGAR
733 KALPANA BEHERA F SC SC Category-2(Science) 977 SARASWATI HS 21100411102 OSTAPUR  KENDRAPARA
734 KAMALA SINGH F SEBC UR Category-2(Science) 871 KHARIANTA  PROJECT U. P. S. 21100103901 DEMAL  AUL
735 KARTIK DAS M SEBC UR Category-2(Science) 875 KUSUNPUR  U. P. S. 21100808102 JAYANAGAR  RAJKANIKA
736 KHITISH KUMAR KAR M UR UR Category-2(Science) 819 BAULANGA U. G. U. P.S. 21100707101 DOSIA  PATTAMUNDAI
737 KRUSHNAKESHAB SAHOO M SEBC UR Category-2(Science) 776 BAZAR  NODAL  U.P. S. 21100202401 BENIPUR  DERABISH
738 KSHYANAPRAVA PANDA F UR UR Category-2(Science) 917 D.P.S. NODAL HS 21100110302 PADANIPAL  AUL
739 KULAMANI BEHERA M SC SC Category-2(Science) 1018 S.M.R.C. U.G.U.P.SCHOOL 21100506501 PETCHHELA  MAHAKALPARA
740 KUMARI ALINA SWAIN F SEBC UR Category-2(Science) 924 GARTTA PROJECT UPS 21100924401 RANGANI  RAJNAGAR
741 KUNALISA DAS F SEBC SEBC Category-2(Science) 967 SIDHAMARICHANI BIDYAPITHA, BAGADA21100400603 BAGADA KENDRAPARA
742 LALATENDU DASH M UR UR Category-2(Science) 864 CHAKADA GOGUA U. G. U. P.S. 21100511401 GOGUA  MAHAKALPARA
743 LALATENDU NAYAK M SEBC UR Category-2(Science) 783 LALBAHADUR NODAL UCHA SIKSHASHRAMA21100402405 BHAGABATPUR  KENDRAPARA
744 LAXMIPRIYA ROUL F SEBC SEBC Category-2(Science) 969 KORUA  U.G.U.P.S 21100412101 PURUSOTTAMPUR KENDRAPARA
745 LIZA PRATIHARY F SEBC UR Category-2(Science) 833 TANAR U.G.U.P. SCHOOL 21100410002 KORA  KENDRAPARA
746 LONIPRIYA ROUT F SEBC UR Category-2(Science) 845 DOSIA  U.G.U.P. SCHOOL 21100707401 DOSIA  PATTAMUNDAI
747 LOPAMUDRA DASH F UR UR Category-2(Science) 954 PATTAPARIA PROJECT U.  P. S. 21100924901 RANGANI  RAJNAGAR
748 MADHUSMITA BEHERA F SC SC Category-2(Science) 1005 RADHA GOBINDA NODAL UCHA BIDYAPITHA21100404208 DHUMAT  KENDRAPARA
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749 MADHUSMITA LENKA F SEBC UR Category-2(Science) 895 GACHHAMANGALA  U. P.S. 21100504003 BALIPALA  MAHAKALPARA
750 MADHUSMITA NAYAK F SC SC Category-2(Science) 1024 NARENDRAPUR  NODAL  U.P.S. 21100109103 NARENDRAPUR  AUL
751 MADHUSMITA SAHOO F SEBC UR Category-2(Science) 798 TARANDO NODAL HS 21100401702 BARO  KENDRAPARA
752 MADHUSMITA SAHOO F SEBC UR Category-2(Science) 950 NAUKONA NIGAMA  NODAL U. P. S.21100902401 BRAHMANASAHI  RAJNAGAR
753 MAHIMAPRASAD ROUT M SEBC SEBC Category-2(Science) 898 KHARINASI  U. P . S. 21100514402 KHARNASI  MAHAKALPARA
754 MAINA SOREN F ST ST Category-2(Science) 1006 ICHHAPUR GOVT HS 21101000103 MUNICIPALITY  KENDRAPARA
755 MAITRIMILLAN MUKTISMITA DAS F SC SC Category-2(Science) 1015 ATHAPATANA BINAPANI NODAL HS21100103601 DEMAL  AUL
756 MANGAT MAJHI M ST ST Category-2(Science) 1035 TARAPUR  U.P. S. 21100403003 CHAKRODA  KENDRAPARA
757 MANIKA BEHERA F SC SC Category-2(Science) 1001 HANUMANJEW  NODAL U.P.S. 21100214202 NAHANGA  DERABISH
758 MANOJ KUMAR SETHI M SC SC Category-2(Science) 996 BINAPANI  NODAL  U. P. S., SBGOPALPUR21100926201 SANABADA   GOPALPURRAJNAGAR
759 MANOSINEE DAS F SEBC UR Category-2(Science) 888 BODHESWARI NODAL U.P.S 21100504701 BALIPALA  MAHAKALPARA
760 MISS NALINI F SEBC UR Category-2(Science) 896 BIDYA SAGAR NODAL U.P.S. 21100507601 BATIGHARA  MAHAKALPARA
761 MONALISA BEHERA F SC SC Category-2(Science) 1010 BHIMASEN  NODAL  U. P. S. 21100714502 SRIRAMPUR  PATTAMUNDAI
762 MONALISA MANDAL F SEBC UR Category-2(Science) 840 RAMA CHANDRA NODAL U. P. S. 21100714601 SRIRAMPUR  PATTAMUNDAI
763 MONALISA PANDA F UR UR Category-2(Science) 886 GOVINDPUR PROJECT U.P.S 21100910802 GUPTI  RAJNAGAR
764 MONALISA SAMAL F SEBC UR Category-2(Science) 928 KAPURAI  GOVT UP SCHOOL 21100519301 SUNITI  MAHAKALPARA
765 MONALISHA PANDAB F SEBC UR Category-2(Science) 948 MANAPUR  PROJECT U.G.U.P.S. 21100804301 B.DOMANDA  RAJKANIKA
766 MONALISHA SHARMA F SEBC UR Category-2(Science) 828 SIVASHAKTI  U. P. S. 21100509501 BIJAYANAGAR  MAHAKALPARA
767 MRUTYUNJAY SAHOO M SEBC UR Category-2(Science) 820 GODABARISH BIDYABHABAN 21100105601 GOBINDPUR  AUL
768 NABIN PRAVAT JENA M SEBC UR Category-2(Science) 868 BHATAPADA KUSAILO NODAL U. P. S.21100925601 SANABADA GOPALPUR RAJNAGAR
769 NAMITA NAYAK F SEBC SEBC Category-2(Science) 965 JOYARAM HS 21100606201 KARILOPATNA  MARSHAGHAI
770 NARESH BALLAV SAHOO M SEBC UR Category-2(Science) 777 HALADIA URDU PROJECT UGUPS 21100211702 KUSIAPAL  DERABISH
771 NIBEDITA OJHA F SEBC SEBC Category-2(Science) 971 ERA PURUSOTTAMPUR U.G.U.P. S 21100412203 PURUSOTTAMPUR KENDRAPARA
772 NILADRI BEHERA M SEBC SEBC Category-2(Science) 923 SIKO  U.P.S 21100814902 SIKO  RAJKANIKA
773 NIRLIPTA SETHI F SC SC Category-2(Science) 1020 SURYAMANI NODAL UPS 21100705501 CHANDANAGAR  PATTAMUNDAI
774 NITYANANDA DAS M SC SC Category-2(Science) 976 GOTRABIL  PROJECT UGUPS. 21100306501 PADMAPUR  GARADPUR
775 PINKINA DAS F SEBC UR Category-2(Science) 916 LAXMI BARAH GOVT. HIGH SCHOOL21100909002 DERA  RAJNAGAR
776 PRADEEP KUMAR SEET M SC SC Category-2(Science) 1021 GANESH DURGA HS 21100111702 SANAMANGA  AUL
777 PRAKASH KUMAR MAHALIK M SC SC Category-2(Science) 978 B.DOMANDA  PROJECT  U. G.U. P. S.21100803701 B.DOMANDA  RAJKANIKA
778 PRATIKSHYA PATTANAIK F UR UR Category-2(Science) 877 TARAMANI KAPILESWAR HS 21100810102 KATANABANIA  RAJKANIKA
779 PRATIKSHYA ROUT F SEBC UR Category-2(Science) 874 BADAMANGA  U.G.U.P.S. 21100111501 SANAMANGA  AUL
780 PRATIKSHYA UPADHYAY F UR UR Category-2(Science) 925 DADHIBAMANPUR  PROJECT U.P.S.21100104301 DESAHI  AUL
781 PRITIPRAGYAN JENA F SEBC UR Category-2(Science) 843 OSTAR U. G. U. P 21100520003 TERAGAON  MAHAKALPARA
782 PRIYANKA KAR F UR UR Category-2(Science) 807 KAKHARUNI  U. G. U. P. S. 21100708802 KHADIANTA  PATTAMUNDAI
783 PRIYANKA PRIYADARSINI PARIDA F SEBC SEBC Category-2(Science) 972 RAMACHANDI SIKHYA NIKETAN 21100204203 CHHOTI  DERABISH
784 PRIYANKA SETHI F SC SC Category-2(Science) 1022 DHANESWARPUR PROJECT U.P.S. 21100100701 ATAL  AUL
785 PRIYANKA SWAIN F SEBC UR Category-2(Science) 883 KANCHANESWAR UPS 21100920001 KURUNTI  RAJNAGAR
786 PUJARINI MALLA F SEBC SEBC Category-2(Science) 970 NRUSINGHAJEW GOVT HS 21100610502 TALASANGA  MARSHAGHAI
787 PUSPANJALI MALLIK F SC SC Category-2(Science) 1000 NAINDIPUR NODAL HS 21100304801 GARADAPUR  GARADPUR
788 PUSPANJALI NAYAK F SEBC UR Category-2(Science) 775 PAHANA  U. G. U.P. S. 21100309701 RAMACHANDRAPUR GARADPUR
789 PUSPANJALI ROUT F SEBC UR Category-2(Science) 891 MADHAYAPARA GOVINDAPUR U.G.U.P21100901802 BANDHAPADA  RAJNAGAR
790 RAJANIKANTA PANDA M UR UR Category-2(Science) 812 SRI L.N BIDYAPITHA 21100501402 BADAKUL  MAHAKALPARA
791 RAJEEB LOCHAN PARIDA M SEBC UR Category-2(Science) 780 ADHAKHANDA MOTHASAHI U.G.U.P.S21100710201 NARSINGHPUR  PATTAMUNDAI
792 RAJEEB LOCHAN SAHU M SEBC UR Category-2(Science) 821 BARADIA HIGH SCHOOL 21100802501 BARADIA  RAJKANIKA
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793 RAJENDRA KUMAR SAHU M SEBC SEBC Category-2(Science) 938 GOTHESWAR NODAL  U. P. S. 21100815201 SIHOPADA  RAJKANIKA
794 RAJENDRA KUMAR SWAIN M SEBC UR Category-2(Science) 862 MANIKA PATANA  U.G.U.P.S. 21100107901 MANIKAPATANA  AUL
795 RAJESH KHANDUAL M SEBC UR Category-2(Science) 837 BASUDEV   U.P.S. 21100510302 GOGUA  MAHAKALPARA
796 RAJLAXMI PATRA F SEBC SEBC Category-2(Science) 968 SIDHABALI U.G.U.P. S. 21100700502 AMRUTAMANOHI  PATTAMUNDAI
797 RAJLAXMI SAHOO F SEBC UR Category-2(Science) 853 L.B. ANCHALIK  HIGH SCHOOL 21100804701 BARUNADIA  RAJKANIKA
798 RAKESH ACHARYA M UR UR Category-2(Science) 851 NARENDRANATH NODAL U.P.S 21100513301 JAMBOO  MAHAKALPARA
799 RANJEET BEHURIA M SEBC SEBC Category-2(Science) 914 CHHADESH  UPS 21100801902 BALARAMPUR  RAJKANIKA
800 RANJITA BEHERA F SC SC Category-2(Science) 1014 OSTIRA PROJECT PS 21100511403 NANJURA  MAHAKALPARA
801 RASMIRANJAN OJHA M SEBC UR Category-2(Science) 785 MULUGAIN  PROJECT U. P. S. 21100702701 BADAPADA  PATTAMUNDAI
802 RASMIRANJAN SWAIN M SEBC SEBC Category-2(Science) 893 NIGAMANANDA U. P. S 21100515801 MAHAKALPARA  MAHAKALPARA
803 RASMIREKHA NAYAK F SEBC UR Category-2(Science) 816 BAGHILO BABANPUR U.G.U.P.S. 21100209002 KAUPADA  DERABISH
804 RASMIREKHA PARIDA F SEBC UR Category-2(Science) 908 DEULASAHI PUPS 21100924301 KERUAPAL  RAJNAGAR
805 REENA MALIK F SC SC Category-2(Science) 1013 DAKHINESWAR HS KATHIAPADA 21100702501 BADAPARA  PATTAMUNDAI
806 REKHANJALI PARIDA F SEBC UR Category-2(Science) 939 KHASMUNDA PROJECT U.P.S 21100928601 BAGHAMARI  RAJNAGAR
807 REPUBLICA SWAIN F SEBC UR Category-2(Science) 857 ALEKHA SUNDARI NODAL U.P.S 21100508501 BAULAKANI  MAHAKALPARA
808 ROJALINI SATAPATHY F UR UR Category-2(Science) 906 DEBENDRANARAYANPUR  PROJECT  U.P.S21100910801 GUPTI  RAJNAGAR
809 ROSAN KUMAR DAS M UR UR Category-2(Science) 778 INDUPUR GIRLS HS 21100406002 INDUPUR  KENDRAPARA
810 RUCHISMITA MALIK F SC SC Category-2(Science) 983 PANCHAYAT  NODAL  U. P. S. 21100706401 DIHAPADA  PATTAMUNDAI
811 SAILIPSA NAYAK F SEBC UR Category-2(Science) 949 NALITA PATIA GOVT. U.P. S. 21100907202 KHAMARSAHI  RAJNAGAR
812 SAMIKSHYA DASH F UR UR Category-2(Science) 912 GOBARDHANPUR PROJECT U.P.S 21100903301 BRAHMANASAHI  RAJNAGAR
813 SAMIKSHYA PATTANAYAK F SEBC UR Category-2(Science) 885 MANPUR NODAL HS 21100103302 BHUINPUR  AUL
814 SAMIKSHYARANI DAS F SEBC UR Category-2(Science) 882 JANATA NODAL HS 21100110701 PALIMI  AUL
815 SANGITA MISHRA F UR UR Category-2(Science) 782 SITALAPATANA PROJECT U. G.U.P. S.21100307801 PAKHADA  GARADPUR
816 SANGRAM DEBNATH M SEBC UR Category-2(Science) 826 RAMACHANDI BIJAYANANDA HS 21100518604 RAMNAGAR  MAHAKALPARA
817 SANJEEB KUMAR PARIDA M SEBC UR Category-2(Science) 800 CHAKRADHAR  GOVT. H.S 21100112301 SINGIRI  AUL
818 SANJIP ROY M SC SC Category-2(Science) 973 DHUMAT SASAN UPS 21100404301 DHUMAT  KENDRAPARA
819 SARITA NAYAK F SEBC SEBC Category-2(Science) 962 MAHURIGAN HIGH SCHOOL 21100801501 BAGHABUDA  RAJKANIKA
820 SAROJ KUMAR DAS M SEBC SEBC Category-2(Science) 926 ADHAJORI  PROJECT U.P.S 21100704801 CHANDANAGAR  PATTAMUNDAI
821 SAROJ KUMAR PALEI M SEBC SEBC Category-2(Science) 943 KOLATHIA PROJECT U.P.S 21100712201 PENTHPALA  PATTAMUNDAI
822 SAROJ KUMAR PARIDA M SC SC Category-2(Science) 960 BAGHABUDA PROJECT  UGUPS. 21100801301 BAGHABUDA  RAJKANIKA
823 SASHIKANTA BEHERA M SC SC Category-2(Science) 988 NRUSINGHAJEW NODAL U.P. S. 21100712701 SANJARIA  PATTAMUNDAI
824 SASMITA KANDI F SC SC Category-2(Science) 1032 BADAPALLI NODAL HS 21100918002 KOILIPUR  RAJNAGAR
825 SASMITA SAHOO F SEBC UR Category-2(Science) 867 BARAJ BAHAKUD NODAL U.P.S. 21100518401 RAMANAGAR  MAHAKALPARA
826 SATYAM DASH M UR UR Category-2(Science) 793 GAHAMPAL  PROJECT UGUPS 21100813101 PADHANPADA  RAJKANIKA
827 SATYAPRAKASH DAS M SC SC Category-2(Science) 974 BHADAKAMAL  U.P.S 21100311702 TIKANPUR  GARADPUR
828 SATYAPRIYA SAHOO M SEBC UR Category-2(Science) 854 PETCHHELA  PROJECT UGUPS 21100507001 PETCHHELA  MAHAKALPARA
829 SAUMYA RANJAN ROUT M SEBC SEBC Category-2(Science) 944 M Y BIDYANIKETAN OUPADA 21100711901 OUPADA  PATTAMUNDAI
830 SHRAVANI MEGHAMALA F SEBC UR Category-2(Science) 897 BICHITRESWAR GOVT. NODAL U.P.S.21100111002 PETAPADA  AUL
831 SIBA PRASAD DALAI M SC SC Category-2(Science) 1009 BALIPAL  NODAL  U.P.S. 21100504101 BALIPALA  MAHAKALPARA
832 SIBASIS PATRI M UR UR Category-2(Science) 824 MATIAPADA UG HS 21100706701 DIHUDIPUR  PATTAMUNDAI
833 SILPASWAGATIKA NAYAK F SEBC UR Category-2(Science) 860 SATYESWAR NODAL U.P.S. 21100812002 KORANDA  RAJKANIKA
834 SMITANJALI NAYAK F SEBC UR Category-2(Science) 947 MOHAKALI GOVT. HS 21100921701 OSTIA  RAJNAGAR
835 SMRUTI RANJAN SETHY M SC SC Category-2(Science) 982 SURENDRA  U.  P. S., RANKAL 21100609003 MEHENDINAGAR MARSHAGHAI
836 SNIGDHARANI DAS F UR UR Category-2(Science) 952 PANCHABARAHI  UG HS, SATAVAYA21100927801 SATAVAYA RAJNAGAR
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837 SONALIKA SAMAL F SEBC UR Category-2(Science) 910 K . BADADANDUA U.G.U.P.S. 21100502801 KANSAR BADADANDUA MAHAKALPARA
838 SOUMYA RANJAN SWAIN M SEBC UR Category-2(Science) 827 JATADHARI NODAL U. P. S. 21100520201 TERAGAON  MAHAKALPARA
839 SOUMYA SEPHALIKA SAHOO F SEBC UR Category-2(Science) 918 LAXMINARAYAN HS, DEULATARA 21100805902 DEULATARA RAJKANIKA
840 SOUMYARANJAN PATTANAYAK M SEBC UR Category-2(Science) 788 RADHA RAMAN GOVT. HIGH SCHOOL21100303502 BHAGABANPUR  GARADPUR
841 SOUMYASHREE BISWAL F SEBC UR Category-2(Science) 863 BATIPADA HS 21100102801 BATIPARA  AUL
842 SOUMYASHREE PRADHAN F SEBC UR Category-2(Science) 900 CHANARA KOLLA  U.G.U.P.SCHOOL21100924201 RANGANI  RAJNAGAR
843 SOVAMOYEE SETHY F SC SC Category-2(Science) 1016 GOKHAKHATI NODAL U.P.S 21100516601 BARAKANDHA  MAHAKALPARA
844 SRADHANJALI SAHOO F SEBC UR Category-2(Science) 909 SIDHESWARE   NODAL  U.P.S. 21100805806 CHARPADA  RAJKANIKA
845 SRIMAN MANISH GOUTAM M UR UR Category-2(Science) 805 FORADA PROJECT  U.G.U. P. 21100407901 KANSAR  KENDRAPARA
846 SUBAS CHANDRA SAHOO M SEBC SEBC Category-2(Science) 902 K.C RAJAVATTA NODAL HS 21100708501 KHADIANTA  PATTAMUNDAI
847 SUBHALAXMI BEHERA F SEBC SEBC Category-2(Science) 963 RADHA MOHANJEW  U. P. S. 21100201102 BARIMUL  DERABISH
848 SUBHALAXMI BEHERA F SC SC Category-2(Science) 1031 SAILENDRANARAYANPUR PROJECT UPS21100925101 RANGANI  RAJNAGAR
849 SUBHALAXMI SAHOO F SEBC UR Category-2(Science) 905 GOPABANDHU  NODAL  H.S, HINJAL21100106301 KETUAPAL AUL
850 SUBHALAXMI SWAIN F SEBC UR Category-2(Science) 937 DIMIRIPAL  NODAL  U.P.S. 21100104901 DIMIRIPAL  AUL
851 SUBHASHREE BEHERA F SC SC Category-2(Science) 994 TARADIPAL NODAL HS 21100714808 TARADIPAL  PATTAMUNDAI
852 SUBHASHREE JENA F SEBC UR Category-2(Science) 955 PANASAGAND NODAL  U.P.S. 21100813801 PANASAGANDA  RAJKANIKA
853 SUBHASHREE PRIYADARSHINI SETHI F SC SC Category-2(Science) 1029 BADAANKO  U.G.U.P. S. 21100102301 BALAKATI  AUL
854 SUBHASMITA PANDA F UR UR Category-2(Science) 796 TARAS GOVT. HIGH SCHOOL 21100815502 TARASA  RAJKANIKA
855 SUBHASMITA PRIYADARSHINI MALLICK F SEBC UR Category-2(Science) 899 BINAPANI NODAL HS, DIGHI 21100912701 ISWARPUR RAJNAGAR
856 SUBHRASINI  BEHERA F SC SC Category-2(Science) 1017 BISHNUPRASAD GOVT HS 21100503903 BALIPAL  MAHAKALPARA
857 SUCHISMITA BEHERA F SC SC Category-2(Science) 1028 DESAHI  NODAL  U. P. S. 21100104403 DESAHI  AUL
858 SUCHISMITA SAHOO F SEBC UR Category-2(Science) 814 ITIPUR   U.G.U.P. S. 21100401501 BARO  KENDRAPARA
859 SUJATA BEHERA F SEBC UR Category-2(Science) 904 MAHADEIADIA  PROJECT UGUPS 21100816101 TRAILOKYAPUR  RAJKANIKA
860 SUJATA TRIPATHY F UR UR Category-2(Science) 810 JARISAHI NODAL U.P.S. 21100809002 KANTAPADA  RAJKANIKA
861 SUMITRA SUBHADARSINI F SC SC Category-2(Science) 1023 KESHANAGAR PROJECT U. G.U.P.S 21100805401 BHARIGADA  RAJKANIKA
862 SUSHREE RAJRAJSHREE NAYAK F SEBC SEBC Category-2(Science) 964 JANJALIDEBI NODAL U.P.S. 21100800102 ABDULPUR  RAJKANIKA
863 SUSHREE SAMIKSHYA F SEBC UR Category-2(Science) 809 DERABISH HS 21100206702 GOLARAHAT  DERABISH
864 SUSHREE SHUVASHREE PANDA F UR UR Category-2(Science) 852 JIGARAN U.G.U.P. SCHOOL 21100708702 KHADIANTA  PATTAMUNDAI
865 SUSHREMINAKSHI BHAL F SEBC UR Category-2(Science) 921 EKMANIA UG HIGH SCHOOL 21100106902 EKAMANIA  AUL
866 SUSMITA MALLICK F SEBC UR Category-2(Science) 781 A. G. NODAL  U.P.S., ACHYUTPUR 21100804901 BHARIGADA RAJKANIKA
867 SUVRANSU SHEKHAR SAHOO M SEBC SEBC Category-2(Science) 880 ARIPADA HS 21100201802 BASUPUR  DERABISH
868 SWARAJA BAL M SEBC UR Category-2(Science) 791 BATIRA HS 21100603201 BATIRA  MARSHAGHAI
869 SWARNAKANTI BEURA F SEBC UR Category-2(Science) 855 GOVT. U.P SCHOOL TERAGAN 21100520302 TERAGAON  MAHAKALPARA
870 SWASTIRANI ROUL F SEBC UR Category-2(Science) 946 MAHIMA BISWASANTI NODAL U. P. S.21100903001 BRAHMANASAHI  RAJNAGAR
871 SWATI SAGARIKA JENA F SEBC UR Category-2(Science) 869 NILAKANTHESWAR MODEL U.P.S 21100504401 BALIPALA  MAHAKALPARA
872 SWOPNARANI DASH F UR UR Category-2(Science) 958 SANAHALPARA U.G.U.P. 21100813302 PADHANPADA  RAJKANIKA
873 TAPASWINI NAYAK F SEBC UR Category-2(Science) 834 GARAJANGA PROJECT UPS 21100413201 PALASINGHA  KENDRAPARA
874 TITIKSHYA SAHOO F SEBC UR Category-2(Science) 842 OLAVER  NODAL HIGH  SCHOOL 21100801802 BALARAMPUR  RAJKANIKA
875 UMESH CHANDRA MAHALIK M SC SC Category-2(Science) 1008 JANA KALYAN HS 21100105301 ERADANGA  AUL
876 YASHASWINI NAYAK F SEBC UR Category-2(Science) 873 DAKHINESWAR NUPS 21100111802 SANSIDHA  AUL
877 YASHOBANTA SAHOO M SEBC UR Category-2(Science) 795 GOVARI HS 21100400105 AYABA  KENDRAPARA
878 PRANATI DAS F UR UR(PWD) Category-2(Science) 1037 AGAPARA   PROJECT U.G.U.P.S 21100815001 SIOPARA  RAJKANIKA
879 PRANGYA PRIYADARSHINI BISWAL F SEBC SEBC(PWD) Category-2(Science) 1011 KESHABANANDA  NODAL  U.P.S 21100809101 KANTAPADA  RAJKANIKA
880 ARPITA ROUT F SEBC SEBC(PWD) Category-2(Science) 979 NAMATARA    U. P. S. 21100812701 NAMATARA  RAJKANIKA
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881 ABANIKANTA BISWAL M SEBC SEBC(PWD) Category-2(Science) 992 DHOLAMARA  U.G.U.P. SCHOOL 21100905501 CHANDIBAUNSAMULA RAJNAGAR
882 KAIBALYA KUMAR ROUT M SEBC UR(PWD) Category-2(Science) 879 ASTASAMBHU NODAL U. P. S. 21100920201 KURUNTI  RAJNAGAR
883 DEBIPRASAD MOHAPATRA M UR UR(PWD) Category-2(Science) 999 KADAM CHHANDA NODAL U.P.S. 21100312602 TYENDAKUDA  GARADAPUR
884 LINKIRANI BHUYAN F SEBC SEBC(PWD) Category-2(Science) 1019 TALABARANGA P UGUPS 21101000301 MUNICIPALITY  KENDRAPARA
885 UMME RUMAN F UR UR Category-2(Urdu) 1038 BUDHI JAGUIAI  U.P.S. 21100212201 LAXMINARAYANPUR DERABISH
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